
S.No Premises Name Premises Address District

1 STANDARD HOTEL AND RESTAURANT 17 NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

2 WHITE CASTLE 4392 KATRA RAI JI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

3 SHIVAM DX. 8261, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

4 LAND MARK INN 10184, MAIN ARYA SAMAJ ROAD KAROL BAGH NEWDELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

5 SANCA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL 13/26 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

6 LORDS HOTEL 51, MAIN BAZAR,  PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

7 DHAN VILAS PALACE 5/24, WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

8 PANICKERS GUEST HOUSE 5/22 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

9 RAJDEEP DX. 5611 BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

10 SUVIDHA TOURIST LODGE 3418-3421, GALI HARI MANDIR MARG, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

11 DE-HOLLY WOOD 8/6 DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-55.  CENTRAL DISTRICT

12 DELUXE LODGE 730 MOTOR MKT. JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

13 STAR PARADISE 4582 GALIDAL MANDI MAIN BAZAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

14 RAJ 8494-95, ARYA NAGAR PAHARGANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

15 SITA INTERNATIONAL 3/10 D.B. G. ROAD MAIN PAHAR GANJ ROAD, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

16 GOOD PALACE 15A/63 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-5. CENTRAL DISTRICT

17 DEEP PALACE 1163/7 NAWAIWALA KAROLBAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

18 GLOW INN 448 GALI CHANDI WALA MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

19 KABILA 1751/54 NAIWALA STREET KAROL BAGH N D  ELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

20 ROYAL PRINCE DX 2361-62-63 RAJGURU ROAD CHUNA MANDI PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI    CENTRAL DISTRICT

21 SAWERA INTERNATIONAL 7875 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-110055. CENTRAL DISTRICT

22 WESTERN PALACE 14-A/80 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

23 DOLPHIN DX. AK-18-20, A.K. ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-55. CENTRAL DISTRICT

24 RAJPUT HOTEL 194 GHEE MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

25 BHARTIA GUEST HOUSE 3439 DARIBA PAN PHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

26 GRAND CENTRAL 15A/32 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-110005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

27 PRINCE PALACE 5117-5118 GALI THANEDAR WALI MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

28 LUVKUSH INTERNATIONAL 2279(1/2),2280-81, RAJGURU ROAD, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-55.CENTRAL DISTRICT

29 KING CASTLE 66, RANI JHANSI ROAD NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

30 NEW CITY PALACE 726 MOTOR MARKET JAMA MASJID DELHI-11006. CENTRAL DISTRICT

31 SUNSHINE PALACE 957/4 NAIWALA BANK STREET FAIZ ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

32 WHITE CLOVE (PREVIOUS NAME KASHISH INTL.)1563, LAXMI NARAIN STREET CHUNNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

33 AMAN PALACE 8A/52 8A/51 WEA, CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

34 SACHI DX. 3/2897 OPP BANKEY BIHARI, MANDIR CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

35 PARK VIEW 15A/60 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

36 ASHOKA INTERNATIONAL 3382, CHIRSTIAN COLONY D.B.G.ROAD, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

37 NATIONAL GUEST HOUSE 1116-1119, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID,  DELHI-110006.  CENTRAL DISTRICT

38 AASHIRWAD GUEST HOUSE 4390/19, REHMAN STREET KATRA RAIJI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

39 DELTA SHERATON 10208-10217 PADAM SINGH ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

40 ELIZA CONTINENTAL 6/15, WEA AJMAL KHAN ROAD,  KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

41 CHINAR PLAZA 4/67 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

42 JAGAT INN 6/87 PADAM SINGH ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

43 KRISHNA PALACE 4/36 WEA SARSWATI MARG KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

44 SINDH PALACE 7966 A.K ROAD RAM NAGAR NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

45 NEW SHALIMAR HOTEL 5611, BASANT ROAD, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

46 NEW AZAD HIND HOTEL 3943 URDU BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

47 PRINCE PALACE DX. 3519 DARIBA PAN D.B.G. ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-55. CENTRAL DISTRICT

48 BABA CONTINENTAL 5/30 W.E.A. KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

49 RELAX PALACE 12A/9 W.E.A. SARSWATI MARG KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

50 NEW SAPAN PLAZA 8466 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

51 METRO HEIGHT 8/35-36 PADAM SINGH ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

52 GREAT SHIVA DX 2869 BAZAR SANGATRASHAN PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

53 GRAND GODWIN 8502/41 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



54 JANTA SOUTH INDIAN LODGE 4247 TEL MANDI KRISHNA GALI PAHAR GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

55 SHIVAM PALACE 3174 SANGTRASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

56 DOWN TOWN 4583 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

57 DELHI DARSHAN 8230/6 ARAKASHAN ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

58 HILL PALACE 14A/32 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

59 FAMILY HOTEL 8489 ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

60 CITI INTERNATIONAL DX 8/22 W.E.A. KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

61 ROMA DX 8165 ARAN KANSH ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI  CENTRAL DISTRICT

62 CROWN CONTINENTAL 59/30 NEW ROHTAK ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DLEHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

63 BAJAJ INDIAN HOME STAY 8A/34 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

64 SKY VIEW GUEST HOUSE 4721 SHORA KOTHI MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

65 NORTHERN PALACE 4425 KATRA RAIJI BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

66 AZMI HOSTEL 198 GARHIYA STREET JAMA MASJID DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

67 ASHU PALACE 12A/34 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

68 RADIANCE 15A/51 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

69 MID TOWN 3647 GALI RAM NATH PATWA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

70 KASHISH PLAZA 12-A/8 WEA SARSWATI MARG KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

71 FLORENCE INN 15A/6 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

72 PABLAS INTERNATIONAL 12A/22, W.E.A. KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

73 COTTAGE YES PLEASE 1843-44 LAXMI NARAYAN GALI RAJGURU ROAD CHUNAMANDI, PAHAR GANJ,N.DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

74 SINGH SONS 7A/10-11 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

75 MINAR GUEST HOUSE 4178, URDU BAZAR, JAMA MASJID, DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

76 C PARK 6/13 WEA KAROL BAGH, N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

77 PEARL PLAZA 2348/2350 RAJGURU ROAD, CHUNA MANDI, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

78 SINGH SAHIB 8/34, WEA Satbari, Karol Bagh, New Delhi CENTRAL DISTRICT

79 NEW HOTEL 863, Gali Chandi Wali Main Bazar, Pahar Ganj, New Delhi CENTRAL DISTRICT

80 ROYAL RESIDENCY 12A/23, WEA KAROL BAGH, DELHI-110005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

81 THE SPOT 867-868, GALI CHANDIWALI, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

82 PRESIDENT HOTEL 4/23-B, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110002.  CENTRAL DISTRICT

83 T.J.S ROYALE 16/16 W.E.A. KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

84 DELUXE OTANI HOTEL INN 6/85 WEA  PADAM SINGH ROAD, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

85 ALFA CONTINENTAL 1335, SANGTRASHAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

86 JINDAL INTERNATIONAL 4/2 D.B. GUPTA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

87 GRAND PARK INN 1041/16, ABDUL REHMAN ROAD, NAIWALAN KAROL BAGH NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

88 LORD KRISHANA DX. INN 1171-75, MAIN BAZAR, 6 TOOTI CHOWK PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

89 KELSON DX 2261-67 RAJGURU ROAD CHUNA MANDI PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

90 SARAH LODGE 2370, BALLIMARAN, DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

91 HARSHA INTERNATIONAL AK-22, A.K. ROAD, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

92 MOTHER PALACE 1454, SANGTRASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

93 VIRAT TOURIST LODGE 2342 TO2347 RAJGURU ROADCHUNAMADIPAHARGANJ NEWDELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

94 HERITAGE INN 2373-74-75, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

95 Surya Plaza 2471, Nalwa Gali, Chuna Mandi, Pahar Ganj, New Delhi. CENTRAL DISTRICT

96 RATTAN DEEP LODGING HOUSE 7864/3A-J-7879, A.K. ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

97 YES PLEASE GUEST HOUSE T-106, GENERAL MARKET, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

98 MAYA COTTAGE 8633-45, A.K. ROAD, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

99 RADHA KISHAN 8913, GALI NO. 2, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

100 BHARAT CONTINENTAL R-548, SHANKAR ROAD, RAJINDER NAGAR, DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

101 SHIVA INTERCONTINENTAL 8477-78, ARYA NAGAR, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

102 LEGEND INTERNATIONAL 8525, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

103 DE-HOCKS DX. 8/7, D.B. GUPTA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

104 AL HYATT 1111, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

105 DE GOLD 3503/6, BANK STREET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

106 AMAN 4/5, (FF TO TF) D.B.G. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

107 RAJDHANI PALACE 4196 TELMANDI PAHARGANJ NEW DELH CENTRAL DISTRICT

108 DADA INTERNATIONAL 3968-71,3339 KASERUWALAN GALI HARI MANDIR PAHAR GANJ NDCENTRAL DISTRICT



109 GRACE 1693, ARYA SAMJA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

110 BLESSINGS 5202-5206,PART 5198 BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

111 KONICA DELUXE, 7975, A.K. ROAD, RAM NAGAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

112 CLASSIC PALACE 8678, A.K. ROAD, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

113 NEW HINDUSTAN INTERNATION DX. 2503, NALWA GALI, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

114 CAPITAL RESIDENCY 22, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

115 TUSHAR CONTINENTAL 2677, GALI NO. 8, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

116 SILVER SHINE 1323-1328, SANGTRASHAN CHOWK , PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

117 VISHAL 1575/80, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DLEHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

118 MARCO POLO 8593/1, BASTI ARAKASHA, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI  CENTRAL DISTRICT

119 GREENS GUEST HOUSE 2025, BANK STREET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

120 SHIVAM GUEST HOUSE 4400, KATRA RAIJEE, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

121 CLASSIC 17A/59 WEA KAROL BAGH  NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

122 GEESONS PLOT NO. 65, D.B.G. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

123 SHANTI PALACE COTTAGE 4-A, WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

124 DAKHA INTERNATIONAL 974-975-976/1, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

125 MILAN DX 9012-14, DBG ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

126 STAR VILLA 98-99, KRISHANA GALI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

127 SUKANT PALACE 1142/10, NAI WALA ABDUL REHMAN ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

128 TOTO INTERNATIONAL 4824-25, 6-TOOTI CHOWK, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

129 SONA INTERNATIONAL 211, GHEE MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

130 VED PALACE DX. 3804-3806, GALI RAM NATH PATWA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

131 SHIV PALACE 8186/6 A.K ROAD PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

132 AURA HOTEL 1185/31, A.K. ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

133 AL-SAUDIA GUEST HOUSE 954, GALI  SHAYAM LAL MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI -06 CENTRAL DISTRICT

134 ARSH 755-56, MOTOR MARKET JAMA MASJID DELHI-06 CENTRAL DISTRICT

135 PREM DX. 269-70, GALI CHANDI WALI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

136 MINI YES PLEASE 2026/7, CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

137 BHARAT PALACE 3/73 & 3/74 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR BADA BAZAR MARG NEW DELHI-60CENTRAL DISTRICT

138 MAHARANI LODGE 32, ARAKASHAN ROAD, RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

139 DE HOLIDAY INN 2218, RAJ GURU ROAD, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

140 ARIHANT 7A/69, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

141 ARPIT PALACE 17A/1, WEA, GURDWARA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

142 CITY HEART 2798, RAJ GURU ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DLEHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

143 R.S. INTERNATIONAL 24-A/7880, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

144 SWARAJ DX 2105 DBG ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

145 ANANDA 8/41 WEA ABDUL AZIZ RD. KAROL BAGH N.DELHI--5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

146 AMREENA R/O 953-54 GALI SHAM LAL BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI-6CENTRAL DISTRICT

147 ARAFAT GUEST HOUSE 4065 GALI KHAN KHANA URDU BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

148 CLARK HEIGHTS 1/1WEST PATEL NGR.NEW DELHI-08 CENTRAL DISTRICT

149 CENTRA INN 2503A NALWAGALI CHUNA MANDI PAHARGANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

150 VINOD GUEST HOUSE 3820/11 DAVID STREETY DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI   2 CENTRAL DISTRICT

151 DUKE GUEST HOUSE 5043+44/8 NETAJI SUBHASH MARG.DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI-02 CENTRAL DISTRICT

152 DEEP PALACE 7964-ARAKASHAN RD. PAHARGANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

153 GRAND PRESIDENT 17A/8 WEA KAROL BAGH CENTRAL DISTRICT

154 KARAT -87 16/21,PADAM SINGH RD.WEA KAROL BAGH N.DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

155 KRISHNA HOTEL 3936,URDU BAZAR ,JAMA MASJID DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

156 K.G.PALACE XV/1656-57 PLOT NO.4 KHASARA N.561/4 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55CENTRAL DISTRICT

157 KOCHAR CONTINENTAL 59/28 NEW ROHTAK RD. N.DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

158 LAXMI NARAIAN PALACE 4390/17-18 REHMAN MOHLLA, KATRA RAI JI, BASANT RD. PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

159 M.D.INTERNATIONAL 3621-A, DARIBA PAN, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

160 MOON PALACE DX 615,MANTOLA PAHARGANJ N.D.55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

161 SATYA INTERNATIONAL 8181 A.K ROAD RAM NAGAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

162 MAAN K 8A/29 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-05 CENTRAL DISTRICT

163 LA SUITE E2/14 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



164 OASIS 3745,KUCHA PARMANAND, DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI-02 CENTRAL DISTRICT

165 NEW KOHINOOR HOTEL 1739,M.P. ST,PATAUDI HOUSE DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI 02 CENTRAL DISTRICT

166 PERFECT 16A/2 W.E.A. B.C. RD. KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

167 ROSSETTE 8708, D.B.G. ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

168 PRINCE PALACE DX. 5115, GALI THANEDAR WALI MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

169 KAILASH GUEST HOUSE 4469-72, MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

170 BOMBAY ORIENT 941-43 & 945-949, GALI SHYAM LAL, NEAR KARIM HOTEL, JAMA MASJID, DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

171 RABBI GUEST HOUSE 1141, HAVELI SADAR SADOOR, MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

172 REVELS PLUM PLOT NO.7 D.B.G. ROAD PAHAR GANJ DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

173 GUSH INTERNATIONAL 626,627.631 BAWLI CHOWK PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

174 SHREE RAM DX. 7978/6, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

175 FLORA GUEST HOUSE 4179-81, URDU BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

176 COTTAGE CROWN PLAZA 5136 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

177 HINDUSTAN INTERNATIONAL NO.1518, SANGATRASHAN PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI -55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

178 HARI PIORKO 4775,4769,4781  MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI -55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

179 GULISTAN HOTEL 3861,KHIRKI TAFFAZZUL HUSSAIN JAGAT CINEMA RD. JAMAMASJID DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

180 HEENA GUEST HOUSE 3896-98 KHIRKI TAFZZUL HUSSAIN BEHIND JAGAT CINEMA P.S JAMAMASJIDCENTRAL DISTRICT

181 IMRAN GUEST HOUSE 3977, GALI KHAN KHANAN,URDU BAZAR, P.S.JAMAMASJID DELHI-06CENTRAL DISTRICT

182 BLUE BELL T-2526, ELACHI BUX ROAD, NAIWALA, KAORL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

183 THE SHIPRA INTERNATIONAL 8596, D.B. GUPTA ROAD NEAR SHIELA CINEMA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

184 PARKASH DX 7864, A.K. ROAD PAHAR GANJ ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

185 LEO HOTEL 3357, GALI HARI MANDIR PAHARGAN J NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

186 RACHNA TOURIST LODGE 8510 ARA KASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

187 REHMANI GUEST HOUSE 903 CHATTA SHEIKH MANGLOO, JAMA MASJID, DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

188 SUDARSHAN PALACE 8189/6 PAHAR GANJ MULTANI DHANDA NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

189 AMAR LODGE 3753, RAM NATH PATWA STREET PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

190 SHRI SAI INTERNATIONAL 7969, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

191 JYOTI MAHAL 2488-90, NALWA GALI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

192 RANG MEHAL 3731, NETAJI SUBHASH MARG, DARYAGANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

193 STAY WELL 3499, DARIBA PAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

194 AVANTIKA INN 11/23, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW  DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

195 MAHARAJA CASTLE 3188, GALI NO.1, SANGATRASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

196 SHREE BALAJI DX 2204, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

197 MONIKA GUEST HOUSE 3427, DESH BANDU GUPRA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

198 ATLANTA CONTINENTAL 7970/71, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

199 SUN FLOWER INN 962, GALI KUMHARAN, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

200 ROYAL AFGHAN G-3663&3672 NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

201 ROYAL HOLIDAYS 17A/35 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

202 RAJ DX 8467 ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

203 P.G. INTERNATIONAL 3219-3990-89-91 GALI SCHOOL WALI SANGTRASHAN P. GANJ N. DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

204 PARAS INTERNATIONAL 5/25 WEA KAROL BAGH N.DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

205 PRESIDENCY 8409, F.F GALI NO.1 ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

206 NITIN DX. 7967/14 A.K ROAD PAHARGANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

207 RAMA KRISHNA GUEST HOUSE 911 CHANDIWALAN PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

208 RAMA DX. 8488-A ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

209 MOURYA DX. 9919 TO 9923 GALI NO.5 MULTANI SADAR THANA ROAD (DESH RAJ BHATIA) N.D.-55CENTRAL DISTRICT

210 MAKKI GUEST HOUSE 3981-82 GALI KHAN KHANA URDU BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

211 METRO CONTINENTAL 15A/5 W.E.A. OPP. AJMALKHAN ROAD KAROL BAGH N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

212 MAYUR ASSAM HOTEL 49 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

213 WHITE PALACE 3034 MAIN BAZAR TURKMAN GATE DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

214 UNISTAR HOTEL 3380 CHRISTIAN COLONY D.B.G. ROAD KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

215 VOLVO INTERNATIONAL 3246 GALI SCHOOL WALI PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

216 ROYAL PALACE 11A/27 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI.  CENTRAL DISTRICT

217 VISHAL HERITAGE 5/11 WEA KAROL BAGH N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

218 VIP DX. 3316,GALI HARI MANDIR PAHARGANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



219 ZAM ZAM GUEST HOUSE 952,939 GALI SHAM LAL BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI-6CENTRAL DISTRICT

220 U.S.A. 9303 GALI NO.6 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

221 YES BOSS INTERNATIONAL DX. 875 GALI CHANDIWALI PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

222 VINAYAKA INN 8881/2 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANG N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

223 VANSH PALACE 960-61 GALI KUMARHAN MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

224 SWARN PALACE 15A/33 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

225 TODAY INTERNATIONAL 3/11 D.B. GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

226 YES SIR GUEST HOUSE T-419 GENERAL MARKET PAHARGANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

227 THE SILICON INTERNATIONAL PLOT NO.4/6 (8748/1) D.B.GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

228 SAVERA GUEST HOUSE 1778/53 HARDYAN SINGH ROAD NAIWALA KAROL BAGH N.DELHI-5CENTRAL DISTRICT

229 SOUTHERN RESIDENCY 18/5 ARYA SAMAJ ROAD KAROL BAGH N.DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

230 SHEZAN PALACE 1331 CHOWK CHITLI QABAR JAMA MASJID DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

231 SHALIMAR GUEST HOUSE 1441 GALI MURLIBAN BAZAR CHITLI QABAR DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

232 S.K. PALACE 3854-3858 KHIRKI TAFAZZUL HUSSAIN KALAN MAHAL DARYA GANJ DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

233 SHYAM PALACE 1254,1258,1259 & 1260 BAZAR SANGTRASHAN PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55CENTRAL DISTRICT

234 SAI INTERNATIONAL 7864 ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR PAHARGANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

235 SUNNY LODGE 100/C-327 XV GENERAL MARKET PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

236 SINGH EMPIRE 8710 D.B.GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

237 SKY RICH INTERNATIONAL 17A/19 W.E.A., KAROL BAGH N.DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

238 SHIVA DX 4623 GALI SHORA KOTHI MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

239 RAMAYAN 7880/A ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

240 MAYANK PLAZA 7864 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

241 MOHINI PALACE 14B/35 PYARE LAL ROAD DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

242 STAR PALACE 15A/17 WEA KAROL BAGH CENTRAL DISTRICT

243 SAHIL DX. 8216/6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

244 SPARKK DX. 9360-67/8 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

245 AMBICA DELUXE 7A/68 W.E.A. KAROL BAGH N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

246 AMBA DX. 3437 DARIBA PAN D.B.GUPTA ROAD CENTRAL DISTRICT

247 AL-HASEEB GUEST HOUSE 384 BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID, DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

248 AL-DANISH GUEST HOUSE 68 IST FLOOR, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

249 ASTORIA 11-A/28, W.E.A. CHANNA MARAKET  KAROL BAGH;, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

250 ASHIRWAD 3416 HARI MANDIR MARG PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

251 ASLAM GUEST HOUSE 501WARD NO.XI GALI MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

252 CROWN DX. 8A/37 CHANNAMARKET WEAKAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

253 C.G. INTERNATIONAL G. HOUSE 3328, GALI HARI MANDIR MARG PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

254 KARAN PALACE 101-103 PART DRISHAN STREET OPP.N.DELHI RAILWAY STATION CENTRAL DISTRICT

255 QUEEN PALACE 2839 SANGATRASHAN PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

256 NEW TAMANNA GUEST HOUSE 2320 KATRA ALAM BEG BALLIMARAN DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

257 S.P.B. 87 17A/2 WEA KAROL BAGH DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

258 STAR PLAZA 5158 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

259 SUN VILLAGE 2508-2512 NALWA GALI CHUNA MANDI P.GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

260 COTTAGE GANGA INN 1532 BAZAR SANGTARASHAN PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

261 CITY PALACE DX. 2014/7 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

262 JAM INTERNATIONAL 3357 HARI MANDIR MARG PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

263 WOOD LAND 8235/6 MULTANI DHANDA GASLI NO.6 AK. ROAD PAHARGANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

264 SHBAD DX. 31, RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

265 ASTER INN 1078-80 BLOCK C GALI NO.14 HARDYAN SINGH ROAD NAIWALAN K.BAGH N.DELHI-5CENTRAL DISTRICT

266 REKHA GUEST HOUSE 3843 TEL MANDI CHOWK PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

267 KARAM DURGA GUEST HOUSE T-316 GENERAL MARKET PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

268 J.J. INTERNATIONAL 265-70 MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

269 EZAZ GUEST HOUSE 4177-A URDU BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

270 A-BROADWAY 7967/6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

271 DELHI EMPIRE DX. 8678 ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

272 EVEREST PALACE 8244/6, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

273 ALOK GUEST HOUSE 4204 TEL MANDI PAHARGANNEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



274 PUSHPAK PALACE 8568 RAM NAGAR N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

275 VED  DX. 3798-3800 GALI RAM NATH PATWA P. GANJ DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

276 AL SANA GUEST HOUSE 8-12TO 15 SF&TF, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI-6 CENTRAL DISTRICT

277 GROVER GUEST HOUSE 4459-B KATRA RAI JEE PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

278 ROOPKALA DELUXE 8641/59 ARAKASHAN ROAD P.GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

279 YATRI INTERNATIONAL 8120/6, A.K. ROAD PAHAR GANJ ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

280 GALAXY INTERNATIONAL 8487 ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

281 MID-TOWN 17A/7 WEA KAROL BAGH N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

282 NATIONAL LODGE 24A/7880 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

283 OMEX 4241 KRISHANA GALI , PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

284 POOJA PALACE 8472  ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

285 METRO STAR GUEST HOUSE T-2405 FAIZ ROAD KAROL BAGH N.DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

286 SWAGAT PALACE F-2,3 DBG MARKET D.B.G. ROAD KAROL BAGH DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

287 MAURYA ASSAM 7963 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

288 J.P. RESIDENCY 15A/28 SARASWATI MARG WEA KAROL BAGH N.DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

289 KAMIL GUEST HOUSE 39-44 DARGAH SHEIKH KALIMULLA KABOTER MARKET OPP. RED FORT DELHI-6CENTRAL DISTRICT

290 SILVER ARC 17A/6 WEA KAROL BAGH N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

291 GRAND PEEPAL 4/1 WEA SARSAWATI MARG KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

292 MAHESH GUEST HOUSE T-316 RAM DWARA ROAD GENERAL MARKET P.GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

293 NASEEB GUEST HOUSE 3441 DARIBA PAN PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

294 DWARKADHISH INTERCONINENTAL 8461 ARYA NAGAR P.GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

295 KAKA GUEST HOUSE 3440 DARIBA PAN PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

296 KINGSTON PARK 8/5 WEA KAROL BAGH N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

297 CARTEL PALACE 8A/49,W.E.A. CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

298 SAI MAHAL INTERNATIONAL 9064-68 GALI NO.2 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

299 MADONNA 53/7 RAJENDER NAGAR NEW DELHI-60 CENTRAL DISTRICT

300 SAGAR PALACE 47/16 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR N.DELHI-60 CENTRAL DISTRICT

301 MEGHA SHERATON 53/1 BAZAR MARG RAJINDER NAGAR N.DELHI-60 CENTRAL DISTRICT

302 CRYSTAL PALACE 22/7 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

303 MEGHA PALACE 39/3 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI-60 CENTRAL DISTRICT

304 HILLTOP PALACE C-91 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHIC-91 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

305 KAILASH REGENCY 18/3 BARA BAZAR MARG OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

306 ANCHAL GUEST HOUSE 2923 GALI NO.4 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

307 MIRZA GUEST HOUSE 776 MOTOR MARKET JAMA MASJID , DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

308 KRISHNA COTTAGE 1750-51 LAXMI NARAN STREET CHUNA MANDI P.GANJ N.D. CENTRAL DISTRICT

309 BANERJEE LODGE BLOCK 9 GALI NO4 HN 6588 DEV NAGAR DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

310 CITY PALACE AK-12 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

311 D.R.S. CONTINENTAL 3668-3671 DARIBA PAN PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

312 KINGSTON 9/12, EAST PATEL NAGAR, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

313 SHYAM PALACE 8228 & 8230, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

314 YES PLEASE 3088 GALI SANGTRASHAN NEAR POLICE POST P.GANJ N.D.-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

315 SHIMLA HERITAGE 7A/36, WEA, CHANNA MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

316 KRISHNA DX. 43, ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

317 KARLO KASTLE 5118 GALI THANEDAR WALI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

318 METROPOLITIAN 13A/24, WEA KAROL NAGR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

319 KANISHKA PALACE 7A/1, W.E.A., CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

320 THE LE GRAND guest house 2031-2033 GALI NO.7 CHITRA GUPTA ROAD CHUNA MANDI P.GANJ N.D.-55CENTRAL DISTRICT

321 GOLD INN 4652/54 GALI RAMPARSAD SHORA KHOTI PAHAR GANJ N.DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

322 KLICK INTERNATIONAL 3357 GALI HARI MANDIR KASERUWALAN P.GANJ N.D.-15 CENTRAL DISTRICT

323 MOHAN INTERNATIONAL 8574 PNO 2 BLX BASTI AK NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

324 ORCHID GARDEN 51/1 PRABHAT ROAD D.B.GUPTA ROAD K.BAGH N.DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

325 SURYA PALACE 12-A/16 SARSWATI MARG KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

326 RAHUL PALACE 5/3, TANK ROAD, AJMAL KHAN ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

327 RUPAM GUEST HOUSE 9-A/35, WEA, CHANNA MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

328 J.R. INTERNATIONAL 9306/6, A.K. ROAD MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



329 SWATI 15A/56, WEA, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

330 INDIA INTERNATIONAL DX 2485, NALWA STREET, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

331 SARTHAK PALACE (OLD NAME SHIVA CONTINENTAL)14A/34, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

332 ASIA YATRI NIWAS 8409-10, ARYA NAGAR, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

333 MEHAR CASTLE 15-A/9 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

334 MAANVI GUEST HOUSE 8281-83 & 8240/6, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

335 LIVASA INN 7A/38 WEA KAROL BAGH ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

336 TOPAZ 9140-41 GALI NO. 3 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

337 SOUTHERN GUEST HOUSE 18/2 ARYA SAMAJ ROAD KAROL BAGH ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

338 RAM RAJ DX. 7972 A.K.ROAD PAHAR GANJ ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

339 SNOW WHITE GUEST HOUSE 2434-35 TILAK GALI RAJ GURU ROAD CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NDCENTRAL DISTRICT

340 COTTAGE GOOD DAY 4714 SHORA KOTHI MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

341 NAWAB GUEST HOUSE 4083-URDU BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

342 SAI DHAM INTERNATIONAL 3422, DBG, ROAD, DARIBA PAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

343 SUN PALACE T-2394, FAIZ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

344 TOURIST DX 7361, RAM NAGAR QUTAB ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

345 VICTORIA DX 1342, SANGTRASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

346 RIDGE MAIDENS 1004-5 FAIZ ROAD NAI WALA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

347 NARAIN LODGE 8597-98, DBG ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

348 JENIFFER INN 7A/1, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

349 TOURIST LODGE 7882-83-26, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

350 NINE STREET 9390/9, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

351 ROYAL PALACE 1/65 RAJINDER NAGAR GANGA RAM HOSPITAL MARG ND CENTRAL DISTRICT

352 SANA GUEST HOUSE 1991 GALI INDRAR KUAN QASIM JAN STREET DELHI - 06 CENTRAL DISTRICT

353 PRIME BALAJI DELUXE 8574 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

354 VENUS DX 3423 HARI MANDIR MARG NEW DELHI -55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

355 REST POINT 7923, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

356 DIN DUNIA DIN DUNIA HOUSE, 900, CHATTA SHEIKH MANGLOO, JAMA MASJID, DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

357 TAMANNA 2294 QUASIMJAN BALLIMARRAN CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI-110006CENTRAL DISTRICT

358 M.S.REGENCY 15A/23,WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

359 LE ROI GUEST HOUSE 2206 RAJ GURU ROAD CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

360 JAGGI T2347, ASHOK NAGAR FAIZ ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

361 LOTUS INTERNATIONAL INN 4390/21-24 BASANT ROAD OPP. NEW DELHI RLY STN. PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

362 THE DAANISH RESIDENCY 12A/19, SARASWATI MARG, KAROL BAGH , NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

363 SOUTHERN REGENCY 1639, NAIWALA GALI NO.33-34 ABDUL REHMAN ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

364 SWEET HOME LODGE 7874/2, A.K., ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

365 OM INTERNATIONAL 7/7, DESHBANDHU GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

366 SAAR 14A/6, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

367 CITI CONTINENTAL 12A/13 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

368 SAI PALACE 22, KRISHNA MARKET, MAIN BAZAR PG, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

369 RAJAN 5611/18 BASANT ROAD NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

370 BLESS INN 2339/41 RAJGURU ROAD PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

371 SEA BIRD GUEST HOUSE 4229 TEL MANDI PAHARGANJ NEWDELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

372 NEW HOSTEL 368 BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI-06  CENTRAL DISTRICT

373 EMPEROR PALMS 15A/7, WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

374 ROMA VILLA 4055, KASERUWALAN, PAHAR GANG, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

375 CALCUTTA 961 SECOND FLOOR, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID CENTRAL DISTRICT

376 SREE AMBIKA HOME 8A/63, WEA KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

377 SAWAN PALACE 3840 TELMANDI CHOWK OPP-NEW DELHI RLY.STN., P.GANJ, NEW DELHI.  TEMANDICHOWKPAHARGANJ NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

378 METROPOLIS 15 KRISHNA MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

379 SAHIB GUEST HOUSE 7779/XV, RAM NAGAR, PAHAR GANJ , NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

380 KASHVI INTERNATIONAL 8171, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

381 ROCKWELL PLAZA 5/14, WEA , KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

382 YUGH DELUXE 3979-83, KASERUWALAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

383 SIRAJ GUEST HOUSE 4026-27 GALI KHAN KHANA JAMA MASJID DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



384 EURO G. H. ( EARLIER USA-1) 9057 & 9060/1 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

385 NICE PALACE 17A/13, WEAT KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

386 PALM DOR [MAPLE INN] 8595/1, DBG ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

387 SUSHREE CONTINENTAL DX 3198/XV/1, OPP. MCD DISPENSARY GALI SANGATARSHAN PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

388 KRISHNA GUEST HOUSE 45, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

389 SEHEJ INN 51/3, NEW MARKET WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

390 AKASH PLAZA 3998-99 GALI KESRU WALLAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

391 AL AHAD HOLIDAY HOME 977, FF BAZAR MATIYA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

392 KARAN 46 ARAN KASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

393 KARAN YATRI NIWAS 4405, BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

394 YATRI SARAI 1101,MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

395 EAST INN 11/22, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110008 CENTRAL DISTRICT

396 WEST INN COTTAGE NO. 11, WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

397 DELHI GUEST HOUSE 934 BAZARMATIAMAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

398 DELHI REGENCY 8183-85, AK ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

399 PRIYANKA 4449-50, KATRA RAI JI, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

400 SAHARA INTERNATIONAL DX 3162/63/34/35, SANGTRASHAN RD. PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

401 CHAND PALACE 54 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI 55. CENTRAL DISTRICT

402 LAVISTA PLOT NO. 938, STREET NO. 3, NAIWALA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

403 BONLON INN 7A/39, WEA, CHANNA MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

404 VISA GUEST HOUSE 9834-35 GALI NO.6 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

405 K.M. INTERNATIONAL 7978, .A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

406 EXPRESS-66 PLOT NO. 2, (2ND, 3RD & 4TH FLOOR), DBG ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

407 SILVER STONE 13A/22 (EXCEPT BASEMENT), B.C., MARG, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

408 CITY INTERNATIONAL 8/20, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

409 SIGNATURE PALACE 256-58, GHEE MANDI, MANTOLA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

410 CORNER POINT 8210/13-A, MULTANI DHANDA, A.K ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

411 SUNSTAR HEIGHTS 8A/41,WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

412 BLUE BERRY 8/13, WEA, ABDUL AZIZ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

413 AARTI PALACE 8923/2, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

414 TANYA LODGE DX, 109, KRISHAN GALI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

415 TAKSH INN 13A/26, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

416 SOHANA PALACE 2307-8-9, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

417 DIAMOND 3056/57, GALI NO 1, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

418 STEP INN GOLD INTERNATIONAL (DX) 2/3, D.B. GUPTA ROAD, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

419 CITY HEIGHTS 4769, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

420 RAMAN PALACE 1310-1311A, SANGTRASHAN BAZAR,PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

421 JANNAT 2646-47, MAIN BAZAR, BALLIMARAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

422 HARI KIRAN 4220, TEL MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

423 SEVEN SEAS INN 4190-4193, TEL MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

424 HIGH 5 LAND T-2344, FAIZ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

425 GULNAR RESIDENCY 7A/45, WEA, CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

426 GULNAR RESIDENCY 7A-/46, WEA, CHANNA MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

427 INDO CONTINENTAL 8490-91,ARYA NAGAR,PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

428 MUMBAI PALACE 774 GALI IMAM WALI MOTER MARKET JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

429 AL FALAK GUEST HOUSE 74, IST,IIND,IIIRD FLOOR, BAZAR, MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

430 JIVITESH PLOT NO. 11, BLOCK NO. 34, PUSA ROAD, KAROL BAGH, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

431 UDAY PALACE 1344/2, SANGTRASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

432 AMAN INTERNATIONAL 4555-56, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

433 ALASKA GUEST HOUSE 1007, FAIZ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

434 J.P.INN 4400, KATRA RAIJI, BASANT ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DLEHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

435 JAGRITI DELUX 3143, 3144 & 3149, BAZAR SANGTRASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

436 MAHARANI PALACE 3461,3556,3558,3559, DARIBA PAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

437 GURUVAS GUEST HOUSE 1049 & 982, MAIN BAZAR, KUMHAR WALI GALI, MANTOLA, PG, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

438 JAI PARKASH INN 8456 (723-724), ARYA NAGAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



439 EURO INN 8306 TO 8308, GALI NO. 5, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

440 PITRASHISH PREMIUM 59/36, NEW ROHTAK ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

441 ELEGANCE 7885/34, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

442 TORONTO 10072-76, GALI NO.1, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-11005CENTRAL DISTRICT

443 UDHAV PALACE 3317-21, BAGICHI BABIB BUX, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

444 K.V.M. INTERNATIONAL 4196, BHAGWATI BHAWAN PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

445 C-PARK INN 1042/15 ABDUL REHMAN ROAD, NAI WALAN, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005CENTRAL DISTRICT

446 MOMENT GUEST HOUSE 7A/74, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

447 DELHI DARBAR 15A/26 WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

448 ATITHI PALACE 50/4945, DARYA GANJ, NEW DELH-02 CENTRAL DISTRICT

449 AKASH CONTINENTAL DX. 3202, GALI DISPENSARY WALI, SANGTRASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055CENTRAL DISTRICT

450 DOUBLE R 918-919A, GALI CHANDI WALI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

451 ARINA INN 38, NETAJI SUBHASH MARG, DARYA GANJ, NEW DELHI-110002 CENTRAL DISTRICT

452 KHAITA SARAI LODGE 342, IST FLOOR, GALI GARHAIYA JAMA MASJID, DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

453 EURO INTERNATIONAL 904-A, GALI CHANID WALI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

454 DADA COTTAGE 2690-91,2696,2701, RAJ GURU RAOD, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

455 SHREE SAI DHAM DX. 3228, SCHOOL LANE PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

456 SURAJ DX. 8156/6, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

457 DURGA INTERNATIONAL 8715, DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

458 SHELL DX. 8126-33, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

459 SHRI VINAYAK 7813-14 & 7840, SARAN BUILDING RAM NAGAR, MAIN QUTAB ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

460 3-B HOUSES GUEST HOUSE F-31, 32 DBG MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

461 BALSONS INTERNATIONAL 9/15, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110008 CENTRAL DISTRICT

462 RANGOLI 9/26, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI-08 CENTRAL DISTRICT

463 TOURIST 7361, RAM NAGAR, QUTAB ROAD, NEW DELHI-55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

464 REGENT GRAND 2/6, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

465 CITY STAR 8718, D.B.G. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

466 POONAM INTERNATIONAL 3129, 3169, 3170,3171, GALI SANTRASHAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

467 NANDI MAHADEV 4057, 408-09, KASERUWALAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

468 CHOPRA INTERNATIONAL 4058-4060, KASERUWALAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

469 ODEON CONTINENTAL 7964 AK ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

470 NATRAJ YES PLEASE 1665 & 1750, LAXMI NARAIN GALI, CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

471 BRIJ PALACE 963-964, GALI KUMHARAN, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-55CENTRAL DISTRICT

472 G.S. GUEST HOUSE 908 & 937, MANTOLA, GALI MANDIR WALI, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-55CENTRAL DISTRICT

473 CHANDRIKA INN 4/9, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

474 INN  TAWANG 8-A/32, WEA KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

475 ADAM GUEST HOUSE 3843, MCHHALI WALAN, KHIRKI TAFAZZUL HUSSAIN, JAMA MASJID, DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

476 S.B. INN 897-898, GAII CHANDI WALI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

477 INDIA PALACE 1032/17, NAI WALA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

478 UNIQUE 7-A/51, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

479 GANPATI  PALACE 5589, BASANT ROAD, PAHAR GANJ,  NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

480 DELHI 55 8703-8706 A, D.B.G, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

481 NEW ASHOKA CONTINENTAL 8382, 8383 & 8384, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

482 ASHOKA CONTINENTAL 8370, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

483 AL-TAUHEED 3771-72-73-74, NETA JI SUBHASH MARG, MAIN ROAD DARIYA GANJCENTRAL DISTRICT

484 LUCKY HOLIDAY INN 12-A/12, SARASWATI MARG, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

485 KRISHNA PLAZA PLOT NO. 1, BLOCK NO. 80-A, MAIN BAZAR, KRISHNA MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

486 KARAT-87 INN 18/19, WEA, KAROL BAGH, DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

487 BLUE PEARL 8653-8664, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

488 EMPORIO 3422A, GALI HARI MANDIR, D.B.G. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

489 UPPAL INTERNATIONAL PLOT NO. 28, 7884, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

490 KARAN PALACE 2957/2, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

491 SWISS INTERNATIONAL 13/15, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

492 IQBAL 1193, CHOORI WALAN UCHI MASJID, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

493 C.G. INTERNATIONAL 5568-69, SHORA KOTHI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



494 R. CONTINENTAL 9966-71, GALI NO. 4, DES RAJ BHATIA MARG, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-55CENTRAL DISTRICT

495 CABANA 2313, LAXMI NARYAN STREET CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

496 METRO VIEW 17-A/3, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005. CENTRAL DISTRICT

497 A 10 INTERNATIONAL 3244, GALI SCHOOL WALI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

498 AMARAPALI GRAND 2/16, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

499 3 STAR INTERNATIONAL 4070-71, GALI HARI MANDIR PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

500 D.SUITES 3311-14 GALI HARI MANDIR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

501 SWISS PALACE 7923, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

502 PINK CITY 4252, GALI KRISHNA OPP. NEW DELHI RLY. STATION, NEWDELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

503 BUKHARA INN 1066-67, FIRST FLOOR MAIN ROAD, PAIWALAN, JAMA MASJID, DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

504 BELLA VISTA 1689-A, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

505 RAJ VILLA 1719, 1720, 1728 & 1729, PRATAP GALI CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEWDELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

506 THE PEARL-A ROYAL RESIDENCY 7A/43, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

507 SURYA INTERNATIONAL 4/33 WEA, SARASWATI MARG, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

508 PUSHPAK PALACE 8568, RAM NAGAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

509 HERITAGE HOME 1603-04, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

510 ONLY SUITES 61/34 NEW ROHTAK ROAD, OPPOSITE NOVA HOSPITAL, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-110005CENTRAL DISTRICT

511 MILAN CONTINENTAL 8190/06, MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

512 VINTAGE INN 871, GALI CHANDI WALI PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

513 RAJ MAHAL INN 450-452, GALI CHANDI WALI, MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

514 RUDRA CASTEL 3/16, OLD RAJENDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

515 THE OLIVE INN 7A/30 WEA KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

516 TERA INTERNATIONAL 8148, GALI NO. 6, MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

517 APPLE VILLA 5114, GALI THANEDAR WALI MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

518 P. K. INTERNATIONAL 9186/4 & 9220/5, MULATANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

519 SAINA INTERNATIONAL 2324 & 2471, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

520 BRIDGE VIEW TOURIST LODGE 3737, DARIBA PAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

521 REHANAM PALACE 1025, SECOND FLOOR, BANARSI DAS PHATAK, PAI WALAN, JAMA MASJID, DELHI-110006CENTRAL DISTRICT

522 GAUTAM DELUXE 2105, D.B.G. ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

523 JAYPEE SIDDHARTH (A DIVISION OF JAI PRAKASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED)3, RAJENDRA PLACE, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

524 HARE KRISHNA 1572-73, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

525 BLOOM ROOMS (A UNIT OF  IMPERATIV HOSPITALITY PVT.PLOT NO. 6&7, 8591, MAIN QUTAB ROAD, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055CENTRAL DISTRICT

526 METRO PLAZA 2691-95, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

527 HARI PIORKO  INN 4778-A&B, 4779, 4781 (PART), MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055CENTRAL DISTRICT

528 ARJUN GUEST HOUSE 5084, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

529 SCOT GUEST HOUSE 4581, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

530 WELCOME PALACE 17-A/12, WEA KAROL BAGH, DELHI-05 CENTRAL DISTRICT

531 MARBLE ARCH 8/6, WEA PUSA LANE, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

532 D DREAMZ SUITE 10/43-44, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110060 CENTRAL DISTRICT

533 MANSI DX. 4459, KATRA RAIJI, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055CENTRAL DISTRICT

534 SAI MIRACLE 2532/10 & 11, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

535 KRISHNA LODGE 3441, DARIBA PAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

536 KABANA GUEST HOUSE 1022-1024/18, NAIWALA, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, DELHI-110005CENTRAL DISTRICT

537 EXOTICA INN 6/68, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110060 CENTRAL DISTRICT

538 DARPAN PALACE 7923, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

539 SHIV GUEST HOUSE 3494, DARIBA PAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

540 METRO INN 3044/1, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

541 SUBHAN GUEST HOUSE 1370 BAZAR CHITLI QUBAR DELHI JAMA MASJID DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

542 AURA DE ASIA 1/12, WEST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

543 VIJAY INN 876 GALI CHANDI WALI, PAHAR GANG, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

544 ROYAL PLAZA 8167, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

545 THE SUNDER 8776/8 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

546 LA-VISTA PLOT NO. 937 STREET NO. 3 NAIWALAN KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

547 AKSHAY DELUXE 9491/11 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ,NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

548 LA-BUDHA GUEST HOUSE 3334 GALI HARI MANDIR PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT



549 S&B EAST INN 30/26, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

550 LE COSMOS PLOT NO, 9, 8592-8593, QUTAB ROAD, RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

551 GAURAV GUEST HOUSE 9201 GALI NO. 4 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

552 AIRA XING PLOT NO.5 BLOCK 1 MUNICPAL NO.10086 DBG RD PAHAR GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

553 DELHI GUEST HOUSE 1016 MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

554 SUN INTERNATIONAL 7875-79, ARAKASHAN RAOD PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

555 GHEE WALA 4135 KATRA NIZAM UL-MULK URDU BAZAR, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

556 RIJAK CONTINENTAL 12A/14 WEA KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

557 VEDAS HERITAGE 8A/28 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

558 SUNCOURT CORPORATE 6A/67 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

559 OMEGA RESIDENCEY 37 RAM NAGAR STREET NO. 1 PAHAR GANG CENTRAL DISTRICT

560 PREET GUEST HOUSE 3442 DARIBA PAN PAHAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

561 NAGPAL PALACE 9/29 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI-8 CENTRAL DISTRICT

562 VANSON VILLA STREET NO. 11 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

563 RELAX INN 35 SOUTH PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

564 MY INN 901 GALI CHANDI WALI PAHAR GANG NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

565 CITY INN 5415-16 LADDU GHATI NEHRU BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

566 ELEGENT INTERNATIONAL 6/28 WEA. KAROL BAGH AJMAL KHAN ROAD, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

567 WALNUT CASTLE 18/10 PUSA LANE PUSA ROAD KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

568 ALMONDZ 4/3 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI-08 CENTRAL DISTRICT

569 SATYA PALACE 3386, GALI HARI MANDIR, KASHERUWALAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

570 OXFORD INTERNATIONAL 8940, GALI NO. 1, MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

571 SWEET HOMES DX. 5228 SHORA KOTHI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

572 GOLDEN GATE 3155-57 SANGTRASHAN PAGAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

573 DELHI MAHARASHTRIYA SAMAJ 10085 MULTANI DHANDA D.B GUPTA ROA DPAHARGANJ NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

574 PAL PALACE 16/67-68, BLOCK AC, FAIZ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

575 SOMA DX. 7885/2, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

576 DOLLAR INN 904-A GALI CHANDI WALI MAIN BAZAR MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

577 SHYAMA INN 5050/12 1ST & 2ND FLOOR NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI  CENTRAL DISTRICT

578 THE PEARL 8721/1, DBG ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

579 MEM INTERNATIONAL 2154 (8/3), DBG ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

580 ROMANZZA INN 8C/9, WEA, LAXMI DAWAR MARG, KAROL BAGH, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

581 MAYUR 51, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

582 ARYA TOURIST LODGE 8526 Arakashan Road Ram Nagar     Pahar Ganj, New Delhi CENTRAL DISTRICT

583 APRA DELUXE 12A/35,WEA TANK ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

584 SAMPURN INN XV/857, MOHALLA MANOTA GALI CHANDI WALI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

585 KING PALACEGUEST HOUSE 1955/41, NAI WALA S.K. DASS ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

586 ALAM PANAH THE ROYAL GUEST HOUSE 2620-21, BARA DARI, BALLIMARAN, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

587 PITRASHISH GRAND(EARLIER NAME MANDAKNI GRAND)59/37, NEW ROHTAK NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

588 CITI INTERNATIONAL 8/21, WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

589 COSMO (EARLIER LICENSEE) 7A/40, WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

590 SONIC INN 3916, GALI JAGAT WALI, URDU BAZAR, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

591 JAMA GUEST HOUSE 2211 CHUNA MANDI RAJGURU ROAD PAHARGANJ N. DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

592 RAMHAN 3/1 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

593 LIV INN COTTAGE PLOT NO. 22 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

594 BABA INN 7768-69 (1B) RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

595 SPLASH 8332-36 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

596 APRA INTERNATION 15A/57, WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

597 LE-ALFANSO 4/4 DB GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

598 MALHOTRA GUEST HOUSE 2911 SIR  SYED AHMED ROAD DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

599 PAKIZA GUEST HOUSE 1141 HAVELI SADAR SADUR MATIA MAHAL JAMA  MASJID DELHI -6CENTRAL DISTRICT

600 ANCHAL DX. 1951 GALI NO. 9 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

601 CAPITAL GUEST HOUSE 23, RANI JHANSI ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

602 KASTLE J-1/16 DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

603 TAJ PRINCESS 15-A/25 W.E.A KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



604 NAAZ 734 KABARI BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

605 AMAN PLAZA 11A/29 CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

606 PAHWA INTERNATIONAL 10402/3 GALI NO. 13 FURNITURE BLOCK MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

607 NIRMAL MAHAL 1519 GALI SANGTRASHAN PAHAR GANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

608 SIAM INTERNATIONAL 10174/1, NAI WALA GURUDWARA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

609 AMAN INN 7/3,DB GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

610 TWENTY TWENTY GUESTHOUSE 3972-76,KASERUWALAN, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

611 GOLD REGENCY 4344-50 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

612 STAR VIEW 5136/1 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

613 DELHI HEART 3738 DARIBA PAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI -55 CENTRAL DISTRICT

614 STAR INTERNATIONAL 8172, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

615 PINK PALACE 8147-8168/6, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

616 RAJ HANS DELUXE 3330-33, GALI HARI MANDIR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

617 CHINA TOWN GUEST HOUSE 12A/15, WEA KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

618 VIN INN T-2565, OPP NALWA GALI, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

619 BITTOO GUEST HOUSE 8600, DBG ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

620 ANOOP GUEST HOUSE 1566, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

621 DIPLOMAT INN 8227, GALI NO. 6, A.K. ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

622 CHANAKYA GUEST HOUSE 2245-47, RAJGURU ROAD, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

623 ASHIANA 50 A.K.ROAD PAHAR GANJ  CENTRAL DISTRICT

624 DARSHAN PALACE DX. 3757 TO 3761 GALI RAM NATH PATWA PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

625 KINGSTON 9/12, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

626 LAV KUSH DX. 7784-7800 A.K. ROAD, RAM NAGAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

627 U.K. GUEST HOUSE 9270-71/6 MULTANI DHANDA, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

628 WHITE HOUSE TOURIST LODGE 8177-78, ARAKASHAN ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

629 APRA INN 15A/61, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

630 J P INN 5/2, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

631 GOLDEN WINGS 135-136, KRISHNA STREET, TEL MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

632 WELCOME INN 4647, SHORA KOTHI, MAIN BAZAR, PAHARGANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

633 MAHALAXMI COTTAGE 2652/8, CHUNA MANDI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

634 KIRAN GUEST HOUSE 4473-74-75, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

635 MERRY GOLD 1623-24, RAJGURU ROAD, CHUNA MANDI, PG, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

636 METRO VIEW INN 9/8, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

637 GRAND PLAZA 3429-3434, D.B. GUPTA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

638 METRO CITY 12-A/6, WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

639 SISLEY THE BOUTIQUE 53/3, DBG ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

640 SHANTI VILLA 2466-67, NALWA GALI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

641 SHELTON 5043/43, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ NEW DLEHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

642 YUG VILLA 7A/14, WEA, CHANNA MARKET, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

643 FRIENDS GUEST HOUSE 1128, BAZAR MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

644 FORTUNER GUEST HOUSE 943, GALI NO 3 & 4, NAIWALAN, FAIZ ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

645 RICHMOND INN 9597 & 9603 , SADAR THANA ROAD, MOTIA KAHN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

646 R.S. INTERNATIONAL 869-70, GALI CHANDI WALI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

647 THE NOBLE INN 88-91, KRISHNA GALI, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

648 BALSONS CONTINENTAL 8/1, EAST PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

649 AYESHA PALACE 1092-95, GALI MADARSA HUSSAIN BAKSH, BAZAR, MATIA MAHAL, JAMA MASJID, DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

650 V V INN 1015, GALI MANTOLA, MAIN BAZAR, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

651 LAXMI PALACE 6/65 WEA KAROL GURDWARA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

652 HARSH 2812/20 BEDAN PURA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

653 HRIDAY INN T-119, T-340, GENERAL MARKET, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

654 NEW ANAND NIWAS 40 MPL NO.7679 ST-1 RAM NAGAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

655 AL-ISLAM 2158/61, NEAR HAJ MANZIL, BARI MASJID, TURKMAN GATE DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

656 AJANTA GUEST HOUSE 8647 ARANKASHAN ROAD PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

657 KWALITY 53, ARANKASHAN ROAD PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

658 ROXY DX 2261-64 RAJGURU ROAD PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT



659 D INN 3685-89, 3691-92 & 3703/XV, GALI DARIBA PAN, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

660 JEWEL PALACE 2622-24 KHANNA BHAWAN BANK STREET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

661 KAFILA 10185-C ARYA SAMAJ ROAD KAROL BAGH NEWDELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

662 PEACE POINT 8681/D.B.G. ROAD NEAR ST. ANTHONY SCHOOL PAHAR GANJ N. DELHI 55  CENTRAL DISTRICT

663 HAZI HOTEL 914-18 KABARI BAZAR  JAMA MASJID DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

664 NATASHA 1892-98 CHUNA MANDI PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

665 KC PLAZA 5588 BASANT ROAD PAHARGANJ NEWDELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

666 SUN STAR GRAND 7-A/17 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

667 SUSANTA NIKETAN 6753 GALI NO.2 BLOCKNO.10 DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

668 ANAND 2542-44 RAJGURU ROAD PAHRGANJ NEW DELH CENTRAL DISTRICT

669 AMAN DELUXE 2207-8, RAJGURU ROAD,PAHARGANJ,DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

670 PRIYA GUEST HOUSE 3741-NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYAGANJ DELHI.-2 CENTRAL DISTRICT

671 MAJORS DEN GUEST HOUSE 2314(16-17) LAKSHMI NARAIN STREET BEHIND IMPERIAL CINEMA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

672 GODWIN LODGE 8501/15 ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

673 METRO GUEST HOUSE 639 CHURIWALAN CHAWRI BAZAR DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

674 PASH 2958 BHAGAT SINGH ST. NO-2 CHUNNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

675 PALLVI PALACE 8572 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GNAJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

676 SRI NANAK CONTINENTAL (LODGINGHOUSE)2218-2222 & 2241-2244 HARDHYAN SINGH ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

677 PRINCE INTERNATIONAL 14A/24 WEA CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

678 SWISSTON PALACE 17-A/18 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

679 NEW LIKE (DX) 3084-A RAJ GURU ROAD CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

680 NEW RINGO GUEST HOUSE 903, CHANDIWALAN PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

681 B.B. PALACE 2638/2642 GURDWARA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

682 NOOR GUEST HOUSE 420-21 & 425 GALI MATIA MAHA JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

683 SUNSTAR HERITAGE 8A/43 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

684 WHITE HOUSE CONTINENTAL 14A/4 WEA CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

685 SUN STAR RESIDENCY 8A/50 WEA KAROL BAGH  NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

686 AHLUWALIA PALACE 2117-18 BANK STREET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

687 MAJESTIC PALACE 4/35 WEA SARASWTI MARG KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

688 GOLD PALACE 3385 D.B. G. ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-5. CENTRAL DISTRICT

689 TRIBHOVAN PALACE 14A/31 SARASWTI MRG WEA CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

690 SWISSTON INN (SHERATON INN) 8433 ARYA NAGAR GALI NO.1 PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

691 IVORY PALACE 14A/27 WEA CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

692 GOLDEN DELUX 12-A/7 WEA SARASWATI MARG KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

693 JYOTI DELUXE 4/68 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

694 CITY CASTLE HOTEL 1100/12 NAIWALA ILOAHAIBAWX ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

695 CREST INN 4/27 WEA SARASWATI MARG KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

696 NEW SHAHIDA GUEST HOUSE 1123 WARD NO IX BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

697 ROYAL INN 9520 GALI NO. 13 MULTANI DHANDA FURNITURE MARKET  PAHARGANJ DELHICENTRAL DISTRICT

698 RAMA INN( M/S DELHI PAPER & ALLIED AGENCIES )4, A.K MUNICIPAL NO.8539 RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

699 RIZWAN GUEST HOUSE 953 GALI SHIAMLAL BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

700 DELHI MUSLIM HOTEL 2274 GALI QASIM JAN BALLIMARAN DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

701 PARKWAY DX. 8591 QUTUB ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

702 YATRI PALACE 4390/15,16 BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

703 DIMPLE LODGE 4262-A MAIN BAZAR 5619 BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

704 THE MOUNT SHIVA DX. LODGE 5 ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR MPL.NO. 8531 TO 8534 NABI KARIM PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

705 KOCHAR INTERNATIONAL 18-B/2 NEW MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

706 SATYAM 5134-35 MAIN BAZAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

707 AJAY GUEST HOUSE 5084,MAIN BAZAR PAHARGANJ,NEW DELHI.  CENTRAL DISTRICT

708 JAMIA HOTEL 716,716, AND 718, JAMIA HOTEL BLDG. JAMA MASJID,DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

709 RAMANUJAMS 12/4, WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

710 BROADWAY , 4/15-A, ASAF  ALI ROAD,NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

711 THE NEST 11 QUTAB MARG , RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

712 RAMANUJAMS LODGING HOUSE 4/58,WEA, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

713 RELAX 4970-71 & 5434, RAM DAWARA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI.  CENTRAL DISTRICT



714 VANDANA 47, ARAKASHAN ROAD, DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

715 YATRIKA 15/7210 QUTAB ROAD, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

716 AMAR 1647-48 PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

717 SAHNI GUEST HOUSE F-14, D.B.G. MKT. KAROL BAGH,N.D.. CENTRAL DISTRICT

718 STAR PALACE 4590, MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

719 FIVE STAR GUEST HOUSE 3631 HAMEED MANZIL NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

720 RAK INTERNATIONAL 817/820 BAWALI CHOWK PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

721 NEW AMANTRAN GUEST HOUSE 5129/X MAIN BAZAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

722 CHETAK PALACE 4390/14 BASANT ROAD REHMANI MOHALLA KATRA RAIJI PAHAR GANJ NEW DEHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

723 SURYA INN 7875 ARA KASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

724 KRISHNA DX. 5589 BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

725 TASHKENT PALACE 2712 GALI NO-8 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

726 HORIZON PALACE 6A/7 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

727 DREAMLAND DX. 8186/6 MULTANI DHANDA G.NO. 6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

728 POOJA PALACE 15-A/11 WEA (OPP. PUJA PARK) KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

729 SHIVAM INTERNATIONAL HOTEL 1335 SANGATRASAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

730 SUPRABHAT 18/24 ABDUL REHMAN ROAD W.E.A. KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

731 MAHALAXMI GUEST HOUSE 2682/8 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

732 AMAX INN 8145/6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

733 RELAX INTERNATIONAL 8225/6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

734 SADHU PALACE (SAI PALACE) 3790 TEL MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

735 NAV DURGA GUEST HOUSE 3502-03 D.B.G. ROAD DARIBA PAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

736 BAJRANG 4630 SHORA KOTHI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

737 LAHORIMAL DX. 4249-51 KRISHNA STREET OPP. NEW DELHI RAILWAY STATION CENTRAL DISTRICT

738 REST INN 3938 URDU BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

739 KAMAL PALACE 3339 HARI MANDIR LANE PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

740 SHAN 753 OLD MOTOR MARKET JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

741 SMYLE INN XV-916 GALI CHANDI WALI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

742 SWATI DELUX 17A/32 WEA GURUDWARA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

743 NEHA GUEST HOUSE 3934 URDU BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

744 AL-NOOR (LODGE) 2346 -46 SHAH ABDUL KHAIR MARG BAZAR CHITLI QABAR TURKMAN GATE DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

745 SUNSHINE 17-B/21 DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

746 ASHOKA CASTLE GUEST HOUSE 2952-53-54/XV BANKE BIHARI MANDIR MARG PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

747 MAHARAJA CONTINENTAL 8194-96/6  ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

748 SALUTE INDIA DX. 8182 GALI NO-6 MULTANI DHANDA ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

749 SHERE PUNJAB INN 7877 ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

750 INDIA CONTINENTAL 9143/3 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

751 CHANDER PALACE GUEST HOUSE 2689/8 RAJ GURU ROAD CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

752 LE- HERITAGE 8A/3 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

753 BABA DX. 7784-7788 7792-7795 ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

754 MILLENIUM 2000 3695 DARIBA PAN NEAR NEW DELHI RAILWAY STATION (OPP SHIELA CINEMA) NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

755 SUNRISE DX. 3738 RAMNATH PATWA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

756 DECENT 4711 SHORA KOTHI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

757 FLORENCE 16/2719 PLOT NO.8 BANK STREET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

758 SHERE PUNJAB 4248-4251 OPPOSITE NEW DELHI RAILWAY STATION NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

759 MAURYA HERITAGE 7-A/58 W.E.A. CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

760 GULAB DX. 8446/XV ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

761 BILL PALACE 7A/18 W.E.A. KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

762 AL-RASHID 1061/11 CHITLI QABAR DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

763 GOOD TIMES 8/7 W.E.A KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

764 SHAILAY GUEST HOUSE 4256 TELMANDI, PAHRRGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

765 SHREE NIKETAN GUEST HOUSE 16-B/6 D.B. GUPTA ROAD NEAR ANAND PARBAT BUS STOP NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

766 SALAM 899 CHHATTA SHEIKH MANGLOO JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

767 SHAFAAT GUEST HOUSE 3908 JAGAT CINEMA STREET JAMA MASJID DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

768 MUSTAFA GUEST HOUSE 3933 URDU BAZAR JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT



769 SHIVISH INTERNATIONAL 7875 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

770 SHIV DEV INTERNATIONAL 8518 ARAKASHAN ROAD BEHIND SHEELA CINEMA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

771 PAULS COURT 5/62 WEA AJMAL KHAN ROAD KAROL BAGH DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

772 DELHI GUEST HOUSE 3819-20 DAVID STREET FRIG MARKET DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

773 INDIA INTERNATIONAL SITARE 2024/7 RAJ GURU ROAD CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

774 SIDDHARTH 4830 LADOO GHATI MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

775 ARJUN DX. 2977/3 CHUNA MNDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

776 BLUE DIAMOND 2562 SARAK PREM NARAIN CHURIWALAN BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

777 INDRAPRASTHA 17A/54 W.E.A. KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

778 ASIAN GUEST HOUSE 1119/22 BAZAR MATIA MAHAL JAMA MASJID DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

779 KONARK 30, ARAKASHAN ROAD, RAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

780 PAARTH GUEST HOUSE 8158-59 GALI NO.6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

781 WELCOME PLAZA 15-A/53 WEA AJMAL KHAN ROAD KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

782 MAYUR 5618-5611 BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

783 TOURIST BANGLOW 9398-10 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

784 TOURIST INTERNATIONAL 8197/6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

785 A.M. GUEST HOUSE 4406 BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

786 HARE RAMA GUEST HOUSE T-416,T-298  GENERAL MARKET MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

787 CAMA GUEST HOUSE 3037, CHNUNA MANDI RAJGURAU ROAD PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

788 SHRI LODGE GANPATHI DHARAMSHALA 2012-13/7 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

789 WELCOME PALACE 5/5 ORIGINAL ROAD 8725 DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

790 PRIYA PALACE 8484 ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

791 DELHI CONTINENTAL 8218-19 GALI NO. 6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

792 VENUS INTERNATIONAL 1925-27 GALI NO. 10 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

793 DEWAN PLACE 8220/6 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

794 SHANTI GUEST HOUSE 3838 TEL MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

795 RANGOLI DELUXE 8880-8881 STREET NO 2 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

796 PARADISE DX. 3518 DARIBA PAN (OPP SHIELA CINEMA) PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI,CENTRAL DISTRICT

797 WAKIL 735-739,MOTOR MARKET, JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

798 DIAMOND DELUXE 1013 MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

799 DHAWANI PALACE 3202 GALI DISPENSARY WALI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

800 CHOWDHARY TOURIST LODGE 3441/1 DARIBAPAN AND 3422 GALI HARI MANDIR D.B.G. ROAD PAHAR  GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

801 SAGAR DX. 8145/7 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

802 PARAS HOTEL 7876-6 NO ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

803 B. CONTINENTAL 8/14 WEA ABDUL AJIJ ROAD NEW DELHI KAROL BAGH. CENTRAL DISTRICT

804 MOHIT GUEST HOUSE 647 MOHALLA BOWALI 6TOOTI CHOWK PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

805 WHITE EMPIRE 4451-52-55 KATRA RAI JI MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

806 SHANGRILA 8694-A D.B.G. ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

807 SAYA (DX.) GUEST HOUSE 2213 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

808 BOMBAY PALACE 1521 SANGTRASHAN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

809 PARAMOUNT 4230 TEL MANDI, PAHARGANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

810 INDIAN 8599 DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

811 THE SUNCOURT HOTEL YATRI 8A/33 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

812 CRYSTAL DELUXE 8501 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

813 HANS INTERNATIONAL 7965 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

814 LE SANCY 7A/47 W.E.A. CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

815 J.M. DX. T-161,162 ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

816 SUN CITY DX. 11A/34 WEA CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

817 AKSHAY PALACE 26-B MAIN  PUSA ROAD , NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

818 MUGAL 9-11 BAZAR MATIA MAHAL ROAD JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

819 KULDEEP LODGE 279 GENERAL MARKET PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

820 NAMASKAR 917 CHANDIWALAN PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

821 KUMAR PALACE 8992 D.B.G. ROAD PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

822 SEFALI DX. 2993 STREET NO.2 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

823 NEHA INN 7977/3 GALI NO.6 ARAKASHAN ROAD MULTANI DHANDA PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT



824 SILVER PALACE 614 MONTOLA PHARGANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

825 DE-CONTINENTAL 8-A/44 WEA KAROLBAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

826 FATIMA GUEST HOUSE 775 GALI IMAM WALI MOTOR MARKET JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

827 PARKASH 5606, BASANT ROAD PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

828 BASHEER GUEST HOUSE 4117 NIZAMUL MULKSTREET URDU BAZAR JAMAMASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

829 GARDEN VIEW (SUMA PALACE) 5/12 W.E.A. KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

830 BASANT 5611 BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

831 RAJ GUEST HOUSE 3849 TEL MANDI, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

832 MINI PALACE 8487 ARYA NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

833 RAVEENA PALACE 962 GALI KUMBHARAN MAIN BAZAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

834 CHANCHAL DX. 8575 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

835 HINDUSTAN INTERNATIONAL 8220-A ARAKASHA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

836 ANMOL INTERNATIONAL 8180/6 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

837 NEELAM PALACE 7977 ARAKSHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

838 CHANCHAL CONTINENTAL 8524 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

839 HI LIFE 8280/5 8241-44/6 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

840 NEW KING 15/16 GENERAL MARKET PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

841 K.K. GUEST HOUSE 3438 DARIBA PAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

842 VIVEK 1534-50 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

843 MAHALAXMI 7238 ARAM NAGAR QUTAB ROAD PAHAR GANJ DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

844 SONU GUEST HOUSE 4563 MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

845 DURGA DELUXE 5/40 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

846 SOUTH INDIAN HOTEL (10211)212-16 PADAM SINGH ROAD KAROL BAGH DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

847 NEERU 10 NETAJI SUBHASH MARG DARYA GANJ DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

848 LAL HAVELI 8892-95 MULTANI DHANDA  PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

849 DREAM PALACE XV/8499 P.NO. 44 ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

850 TOURIST LODGE 26, ARA KASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

851 ROHIT DX. 8154-55 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

852 PAWAN PLAZA 7A/9 W.E.A CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI -5 CENTRAL DISTRICT

853 AVTAR 3425 D.B. GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

854 NEW SAMIR 5610 BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

855 SOUTHERN GUEST HOUSE 18/1 ARYA SAMAJ ROAD WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

856 STEP INN INTERNATIONAL DX. 3/6 D.B.G. ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

857 RAHUL PALACE 5577 BASANT ROAD SHORA KOTHI PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

858 SHEESH MAHAL 2119-2121 BANK STREET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

859 RAJDEEP HOTEL 5611-12,BASANT ROAD PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

860 SHIVAM PALACE 1887/45 NAIWALA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

861 OASIS 8233,34/6 MULTANI DHANDA ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ DELHI.CENTRAL DISTRICT

862 SHARMA 259 GALI HALWALI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

863 NEEL GAGAN INN 7974 ARAKASHAN ROAD RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

864 S.R. PALACE 598 GALI KAIT WALI MANTOLA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

865 SHAKA 782 MOTOR MARKET JAMA MASJID DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

866 RICKY DELUX 1242 BAZAR SANGATRASHAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

867 MOHAK PALACE DX. 9132/3 MULTANI DHANDA PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

868 SINGH PALACE 8A/30 WEA CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

869 SAPNA 5131-33, MAIN BAZAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

870 CITY HOTEL 3990 AJMERE GATE DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

871 VISHESH CONTINENTAL 7A/12 WEA CHANNA MKT. KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

872 RAMA DX. 2278-79 CK. GURDWARA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

873 CROWN DX. 4052 KESERU WALAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-55. CENTRAL DISTRICT

874 NEW OXFORD PALACE 2530/12 CHUNA MANDI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

875 RED CASTLE 7-A/78 W.E.A CHANNA MARKET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

876 WORLD FAMOUS INDIAN BLUE SAPPHIRE 3351-54 CHRISTEN COLONY BANK STREET KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-110005CENTRAL DISTRICT

877 PRINCE PALONIA 2325-26, TILAK GALI, PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

878 ASHWANI LODGE 8696-8699 DESH BANDHU GUPTA ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-110055CENTRAL DISTRICT



879 NANCY 7779 RAM NAGAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

880 CHAMAN GUEST HOUSE 3736 DARIBA PAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

881 JBN INTERNATIONAL 8145/8 ARAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

882 GEET DX. 8569-70 AVAKASHAN ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

883 MEHRAN GUEST HOUSE 2293 QASIM JAN STREET BALLIMARAN DELHI-110006 CENTRAL DISTRICT

884 SINGH INTERNATIONAL 4/64 PADAM SINGH ROAD KAROL BAGH DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

885 NEW NEELAM 4237 TO 4239 GALI KRISHNA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

886 SINGH CONTINANTAL 8A/6 WEA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI-110005 CENTRAL DISTRICT

887 PAYAL HOTEL 1182, MAIN BAZAR PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

888 SWEET DREAM 900 CHANDI WALAN STREET PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

889 RAMA  KRISHNA GUEST HOUSE 911, CHANDIWALAN PAHAR GANJ,NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

890 SHIVLOK PALACE 4648-4650 SHORA KOTHI PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI-110055 CENTRAL DISTRICT

891 NEELAM HOTEL 4240, KRISHNA GALI, PAHARGANJ CENTRAL DISTRICT

892 SAGAR PALACE 1332 CHOWK SANGATRATION GALI DISPENSARY WALI PAHARGANJ N DLCENTRAL DISTRICT

893 WAHI GUEST HOUSE 6/82 WEA PADAM SINGH ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

894 ORIENT PALACE DX. 3984 GALI KESARU WALAN PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

895 YUVRAJ DELUX 38, ARAKASAR ROAD, RAM NAGAR DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

896 RHEA LODGE 4518 SBS STREET PAHRGANJ NEW DELHI  CENTRAL DISTRICT

897 SHIVA GUEST HOUSE 1189 MAIN BAZAR PAHRGANJ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

898 VARDHMAAN 1520/27 NAI WALA KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI CENTRAL DISTRICT

899 HARJAS PALACE ( OLD CITY HEART) 5/43 WEA  , AJMAL  KHAN ROAD KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

900 GAYLORD INTERNATIONAL 7973 A.K. ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

901 ANMOL 17A/36,WEA, KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

902 SHALIMAR HOTEL 5611-5614, BASANT ROAD, PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

903 AMIT GUEST GOUSE AK-16 A.K. ROAD PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

904 STAY INN DIAMOND PALACE 3695-96 IST FLOOR N. SUBHASH MARG DARIYA GANJ NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

905 ASHOKA OCEAN 4587-89, SORHA KOTHI  PAHAR GANJ, NEW DELHI. CENTRAL DISTRICT

906 SURYA INN 35-38 B.D. BUILDING MAIN ROAD GANDHI NAGAR DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

907 RAM NIWAS TOURIST LODGE 9, MANAK VIHAR, VIKAS MARG NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

908 OM INTERNATIONAL C-15/219, OPP. DISTRICT CENTER, LAXMI NAGAR, NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

909 GLANCE INN 12/442, LALITA PARK, LAXMI NAGAR, NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

910 WOOD APPLE RESIDENCY 3, HARGOVIND ENCLAVE, DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

911 GINGER HOTEL PLOT NO.C COMMUNITY CENTRE VIVEK VIHAR NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

912 GREEN PALACE R-36, VIKAS MARG, SHAKARPUR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

913 FRASER SUITES, SERVICE APARTMENTS (M/S IFCI INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LTD.)1-9, PLOT NO.4A, MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-I, DISTRICT CENTRE, DELHI-110091EAST DISTRICT

914 CROWNE PLAZA (A UNIT OF EROS RESORTS & HOTELS LIMI13-B, MAYUR VIHAR DISTRICT CENTRE, DELHI-110091 EAST DISTRICT

915 RED FOX HOTEL (A UNIT OF ORIOLE DR FRESH HOTELS PVT. LTD.)PLOT NO.6, COMMUNITY CENTRE, SECTOR-A, KONDLI, DELHI-110096EAST DISTRICT

916 THE GOLDEN PALMS HOTEL & SPA PLOT NO. 6C, COMMUNITY CENTRE, MANDAWALI FAZALPUR, DELHIEAST DISTRICT

917 HOLIDAY INN HOTEL 13A, DISTRICT CENTRE, MAYUR VIHAR, NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

918 PARK INN BY RADISSON ( NAMEH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITE6A COMMUNITY CENTRE MANDAWALI FAZALPUR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

919 JPS RESIDENCY 06, HARGOBIND ENCLAVE, NEAR KARKARDOOMA COURT, NEW DELHI-110092.EAST DISTRICT

920 AKASH GUEST HOUSE 17, MAIN ROAD, IST & 2ND FLOOR GAZIPUR, DELHI-110096 EAST DISTRICT

921 PARK PLAZA PLOT NO. 32 , CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTT. EAST, SHAHDARA, NEW DELHIEAST DISTRICT

922 KEMPINSKI AMBIENCE( A UNIT OF AMAN HOSPITALITYNO. 1, CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT, EAST,SHAHDARA, DELHI. EAST DISTRICT

923 S.S. INFRASTRUCTURE PLOT NO. 6-B, COMMUNITY CENTRE, MANDAWALI FAZALPUR, DELHI-110092EAST DISTRICT

924 SAMRAT INN 181, SAINI ENCLAVE KARKARDOOMA, DELHI-110092 EAST DISTRICT

925 PRAKASH GUEST HOUSE IX/6661, NEHRU GALI, GANDHI NAGAR, NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

926 SAGAR MAHADEV GUEST HOUSE D-126, II &IIIRD SOUTH GANESH NAGAR DELHI EAST DISTRICT

927 DURGA NIWAS X/437, ZERO GALI, RAM NAGAR, GANDHINAGAR, DELHI EAST DISTRICT

928 MAHARAJA RESIDENCY 2ND&3RD FLOOR B-20,21,126/10,GURU NANAKPURA LAXMI NAGAR DELHI-92 EAST DISTRICT

929 EAST INN GUEST HOUSE E-364 NIRMAN VIHAR, VIKAS MARG, NEW DELHI EAST DISTRICT

930 J.W. MARRIOT ( UNIT OF ARIA HOTELS AND SERVICES PVAERO CITY, NEAR IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI IGI AIRPORT

931 RED FOX ( A UNIT OF LEMON TREE HOTELS LTD.)ASSET NO. 6, DELHI HOSPITALITY DISTRICT, AERO CITY, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-110037IGI AIRPORT

932 EATON SMART ( A UNIT OF DEVARYAA HOSPITALITY PVT.5TH FLOOR, LEVEL -5, TERMINAL-3, INTERNATIONAL WING, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI.IGI AIRPORT

933 EATON SMART ( A UNIT OF DEVARYAA HOSPITALITY PVT.LEVEL-5, TERMINAL-3, INDIRA GANDHI DOMESTIC WING, AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-110037IGI AIRPORT



934 IBIS ( A UNIT OF INTERGLOBE HOTELS PVT. LTD.)ASSET NO. 9, DELHI AEROCITY, HOSPITALITY DISTRICT, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-110037IGI AIRPORT

935 LEMON TREE PREMIER  HOTEL (A UNIT OF HYACINTH HOTEASSET NO. 6, DELHI HOSPITALITY DISTT. AEROCITY, IGI AIRPORT NEW DELHIIGI AIRPORT

936 HOLIDAY INN (WAVE HOSPITILITY PVT. LTD)ASSET -12, HOSPITALITY DISTRICT, AERO CITY, IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-110037IGI AIRPORT

937 CENTAUR HOTEL INDIRA GANDHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT GURGAON ROAD NEW DELHI.IGI AIRPORT

938 HOST INN F-33 CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

939 YORK HOTEL 10-11, K-BLOCK CONNAUGHT CIRCUS  NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

940 LE-MERIDIAN WINDSOR PLACE, RAISINA ROAD, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

941 TAJ PALACE 2, SARDAR PATEL MARG NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

942 VISHWA YUVAK KENDRA CIRCULAR ROAD CH. PURI NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

943 IMPERIAL IMPERIAL HOTEL JANPATH NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

944 ASIAN INTERNATIONAL JANPATH LANE BEHIND JANPATH HOTEL DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

945 NEW DELHI YMCA JAI SINGH ROAD NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

946 THE JANPATH HOTEL JANPATH ROAD, NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

947 HOTEL SAMRAT KAUTILYA MARG, CHANKYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

948 THE ASHOK HOTEL 50-B, DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI-110021NEW DELHI DISTRICT

949 VIVANTA BY TAJ AMBASSADOR HOTEL SUJAN SINGH PARK, SUBRAMANIAN BHARTI MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

950 INDIA INTERNATIONAL CENTRE ANNEXE 40, MAX MULLER MARG, NEW DELHI-110003 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

951 INDIA INTERNATIONAL CENTRE 40, MAX MULLER MARG, NEW DELHI-110003 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

952 ITC MAURYA HOTEL SARDAR PATEL MARG, DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

953 SUPERTRACK HOTELS PVT. LTD. 104, BABAR ROAD, NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

954 THE PARK 15, PARLIAMENT STREET, NEW DELHI-01 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

955 TAJ MAHAL HOTEL 1, MAN SINGH ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

956 HANS PVT. LDT. 15, BARAKHAMBA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

957 HOTEL QUEEN ROAD PVT. LTD. 19, ASHOKA ROAD, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

958 CIVIL SERVICES OFFICERS, INSTITUTE VINAY MARG, CHANAKYA PURI, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

959 SUNNY GUEST HOUSE 152 SINDHIYA HOUSE CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

960 SUPERUS GUEST HOUSE 112, BABAR ROAD, CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

961 SWIFT RESIDENCY RAI HOUSE , P-23/90(FF) CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

962 FIFTY FIVE H-55,H89 CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

963 DIPLOMAT 9 SARDAR PATEL MARG NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

964 PREM SAGAR GUEST HOUSE 11/90 IST FLOOR .CON. CIRCUS NEW DELH NEW DELHI DISTRICT

965 JUKASO INN DOWN TOWN L-1 CONNAUGHT CIRCUS N. DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

966 ALKA ANNEXE HOTEL M-76, M-20, M-117, CONNAUGHT CIRUS, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

967 JANPATH GUEST HOUSE 82-84 JANPATH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

968 RADISSON MARINA G-59 CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

969 THE CONNAUGHT 37 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH MARG NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

970 ALKA HOTEL 16/90, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

971 THE LALIT, NEW DELHI BARAKHAMBA AVENUE CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

972 THE CORUS B-49, CONNUAGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

973 PALACE HEIGHT 26/28, D-BLOCK, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

974 BLUE HOTEL M-126 & 128, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI-110001 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

975 INDIA ISLAMIC CULTURAL CENTRE 87-88, LODHI ESTATE, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

976 SHANGRI-LA HOTEL 19, ASHOK ROAD, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

977 THE METROPOLITAN NDMC SUB DISTT. CENTRE BANGLA SAHIB ROAD NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

978 BRIGHT HOTEL M-85 COAUGHT CIRCUS N DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

979 CLARIDGES  HOTEL 12, AURANGZEB ROAD NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

980 ASIAN GUEST HOUSE 14, SCINDIA HOUSE, KASTURBA GANDHI MARG, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

981 BLUE TRINGLE FAMILY HOSTEL BLUE TRIANGLE FAMILY HOSTEL ASHOKA ROAD N.DELHI-1 NEW DELHI DISTRICT

982 NATIONAL YOUTH HOSTEL TRUST INTERNATIONAL YOUTH HOSTEL, 5, NYAYA MARG, CH. PURI, NEW DELHINEW DELHI DISTRICT

983 YWCA OF INDIA 10, SANSAD MARG, NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

984 VIVANTA HOTEL (BY TAJ AMBASSADOR) SUBRAMANIAM BHARTI MARG, SUJAN SINGH, PARK, NEW DELHI. NEW DELHI DISTRICT

985 THE W RESTAURANT (LODGING HOUSE) G-68, OUTER CIRCULE CONNAUGHT PLACE, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

986 INDIA INTERNATIONAL CENTER ANNEXE 40, MAX MULLER MARG, DELHI NEW DELHI DISTRICT

987 PRINCE 751, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

988 CROWN 208 (TF), KATRA BARYAN, FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT



989 SHAKUN GUEST HOUSE 723, CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEHPURI NORTH DISTRICT

990 SHREE OM 2036, H.C. SEN ROAD, FOUNTAIN, DELHI-06 NORTH DISTRICT

991 KHUSHI 2023, KATRA LACCHO SINGH, FOUNTAIN, CHANDANI CHOWK, DELHINORTH DISTRICT

992 ABBAS 5077, BALLIMARAN, DELHI-06 NORTH DISTRICT

993 FRIENDS GUEST HOUSE 5220 BALLIMARAN CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

994 GAUTAM HINDU HOTEL 185 CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEH PURI, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

995 SHRI BALAJI 1520, WAKF ATUR REHMAN, KASMERI GATE, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

996 ASHIRWAD DX 37, 38, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, BAGH DIWAR, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

997 A.D. GUEST HOUSE 94-A CHURCH MISSION ROAD CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

998 RAJDHANI GUEST HOUSE 465/66 ESPLANADE ROAD CYCLE MARKET C. CHOWK DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

999 MUSKAN LODGE 1367 HAVELI HISAMUDDIN BALLIMARAN CH. CHOWK DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1000 SHANTI NIWAS GUEST HOUSE 159, KUCHA GHASI RAM FATEH PURI DELHI-6. NORTH DISTRICT

1001 ASTORIA HOTEL 733 CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEH PURI DELHI-6. NORTH DISTRICT

1002 AMRIT HOTEL 855 S.P. MUKHERJEE MARG FATEH PURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1003 SULTANJI LODGE 5943-5949 OPPOSIT BARADARI MAIN ROAD BALLIMARAN DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1004 ANNAPURNA GUEST HOUSE 680, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, FATEH PURI DELHI-110006. NORTH DISTRICT

1005 SHANTI KUNJ 119 CHATTA BHAWANTI SHANKER FATEHPURI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1006 HEERA GUEST HOUSE 6479 KATRA BARYAN FATEHPURI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1007 GIAN PLAZA 759 760 761 SP MUKHERJEE MARG DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1008 KHUSHDIL 6496 FATEHPURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1009 SAMAR SAMRAT LODGE 5977 GALI BABBOO KHAN BALLIMARAN CH.CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1010 STAR GUEST HOUSE 186 KATRA BARYAN FATEHPURI DELHI 6 NORTH DISTRICT

1011 ASHIRWAD 72, BAGH DIWAR, FATEHPURI DELHI-6 NORTH DISTRICT

1012 U.K. RESIDENCY 9834 & 9833 (PARTELY) AHATA THAKUR DASS SARAI ROHILLA NORTH DISTRICT

1013 TARA PALACE 419, ESPLANADE ROAD, CYCLE MARKET, CHANDI CHOWK, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1014 RITZS GUEST HOUSE 1530, CHURCH ROAD KASHMERE GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1015 WELCOME INN 5205, BALLIMARAN, CHANDANI CHOWK, NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1016 OBEROI MAIDENS HOTEL 7 SHAM NATH MARG DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1017 ADARSH ATITHI  NIWAS 483-487 HAVELI HAIDER KULI FATEHPURI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI-6.NORTH DISTRICT

1018 SAMEER GUEST HOUSE 5937/38 BALLIMARAN OPP. BARA DARI CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1019 NEW GULZAR HOTEL 5178-81 BALLIMARAN DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1020 GULZAR GUESH HOUSE 22 CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEH PURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1021 TAJ MAHAL HOTEL 747, CHURCH MISSAN ROAD, DELHI 6; NORTH DISTRICT

1022 WELCOME GUEST HOUSE 1349 HAVELI NISSAMUDDIN BALLIMARAN CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI.NORTH DISTRICT

1023 NEW GUPTA GUEST HOUSE 969 & 872 ( F.F) SD.P MUKHARJI MARG BEHIND NOVELTY CINEMA DELHI-6NORTH DISTRICT

1024 NEW ROYAL HOTEL 1643 S.P. MUKHERJEE MARG DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1025 MEHRAB GUEST  HOUSE 5133-A SHARIF MANJIL MKT. BALIMARAN DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1026 MERU 94 DARIBA KALAN DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1027 SRI BALAJI INN 11-1262 CHOWK KATRA BARIYAN FATEHPURI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1028 REGAL 211-88 S.P. MUKHERJEE MARG DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1029 ASHYANA GUEST HOUSE 1366 BALLIMARAN DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1030 INDIA 691 QUEEN GARDEN OPP. RLY STATION DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1031 SADAR 2717/6-E SADAR THANA ROAD DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1032 MEHRA GUEST HOUSE 693 BAGHDIWAR CHANDNI CHOWK  DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1033 SHENSHAH GUEST GOUSE 5196 1/2, BALLIMARAN, DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1034 STAR GUEST HOUSE 1517/8 IST FLOOR KASHMIRI GATE DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1035 CHAND HOTEL 62 CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1036 STANDARD GUEST HOUSE 2047 H.C SAIN MARG NEAR JUBLI CINEMA FOUNTAIN NORTH DISTRICT

1037 OK GUEST HOUSE 129 GALI JATWARA PUL MITHAI, TELIWARA, DELHI-110006. NORTH DISTRICT

1038 NAVYUG GUEST HOUSE 2322-23-24 BAHADUR GARH ROAD DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1039 PETALS- THE PREMIUM ACCOMMODATION24/4, SHAKTI NAGAR, DELHI-07 NORTH DISTRICT

1040 WELCOME DELUXE 1347, PUNJABI PHATAK, BALLIMARAN, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1041 AMITABH GUEST HOUSE E-23, BANGLOW ROAD, KAMLA NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1042 WALL CITY 287, FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1043 AMAN GUEST HOUSE 4617 2ND FLOOR DEPUTY GANJ SADAR BAZAR DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT



1044 SHARMA HOTEL 894 BEHIND NOVELTY CINEMA NORTH DISTRICT

1045 HARI KRIPA HERITAGE 9938-B, OPP. SARAI ROHILLA RLY STATION, NEW DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1046 CHITRA 176 KATRA BARYA FATEHPURI, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1047 NEW VAISHNAW 25 GANDHI GALI, FATEH PURI, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1048 SHREE DELHI GUJARATI SAMAJ 2, RAJ NIWAS MARG, CIVIL LINES DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1049 ASHIRWAD INN 70-71, CHURCH MISSION ROAD, BAGH DIWAR, FATEHPURI, DELHI-110006NORTH DISTRICT

1050 SHIVAM GUEST HOUSE 3, KATRA BARYAN, LAL KUAN ROAD, FATEHPURI, DELHI-110005 NORTH DISTRICT

1051 SHARMA GUEST HOUSE 894, S.P. MUKHERJEE MARG, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1052 NEW FRONTIER GUEST HOUSE 1649, S.P.MUKHERJEE MARG, NEAR NOVELTY CINEMA, OPP. OLD DELHI RAILWAY STATION, DELHI-110006.NORTH DISTRICT

1053 GREEN CASTLE GUEST HOUSE 1419-21, 1424-25, LOTHIAN ROAD, KASHMERE GATE, DELHI-110006NORTH DISTRICT

1054 RAJ KAMAL 1895-97, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI-06 NORTH DISTRICT

1055 BEOPARI NIWAS GUEST HOUSE 6186-88, KATRA BARYAN, FATEHPURI, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1056 MAIDENS HOTEL (E I H LTD) 7, SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI -54 NORTH DISTRICT

1057 AL SHAHANSHAH GUEST HOUSE 5190, BALLIMARAN, CHANDNI CHOWK, DELHI-110006 NORTH DISTRICT

1058 MAHAJAN PALACE 10830, JHANDEWALAN ROAD, CHOWK MOTIA KHAN, DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1059 NOOR GUEST HOUSE 5785-86, KUCHA REHMAN BALLIMAAN DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1060 NEW KHUSHDIL 6484 FATEH PURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1061 DEEPAK 1961 KATRA LACHOO SINGH FOUNTAIN DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1062 SHIVAM 3 KATRA BARYAN LAL KUAN ROAD FATEH PURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1063 ASHOKA GUEST HOUSE 1669-70 KATRA LACHOO SINGH H.C. SEN ROAD  FOUNTAIN CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI.NORTH DISTRICT

1064 PUNJAB HOTEL 670 CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEHPURI DELHI NORTH DISTRICT

1065 SATISH HOTEL 80 CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEH PURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1066 KANHA  GUEST HOUSE 6464 KATRA BARYAN FATEHPURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1067 VAISHNAV HOTEL 23/640 FATEH PURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1068 STANDARD HOTEL 2/63 BAGH DIWAR DELHI-110006. NORTH DISTRICT

1069 MALABAR HOTEL 15, CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEH PURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1070 NEW STAR HOTEL 1343 QUTAB ROAD SADAR BAZAR DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1071 IMPERIAL HOTEL 111/4875 CHURCH MISSION ROAD FATEH PURI DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1072 SHEIBA LODGE 5114, BALIMARAN, DELHI.  NORTH DISTRICT

1073 LAXMI BILAS MARWARI BASA 178-179, CHURCH MISSION ROAD,  FATEH PURI N DL NORTH DISTRICT

1074 HINDUSTAN HOTEL 5184 BALIMARAN CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI. NORTH DISTRICT

1075 AMBAR 6477 KATRA BARYAN FATEHPURI DELHI-110006  NORTH DISTRICT

1076 THE ROYAL INN T/565 CHAMMOLLION ROAD SADAR BAZAR NEAR IDGAH CIRCLE DELHI.NORTH DISTRICT

1077 SRI SAI GUEST HOUSE A-19, KEWAL PARK EXTN., DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1078 MATA KASTURBA  GIRLS HOSTEL HARIJAN SEVAK SANGH KINGSWAY CAMP NEW DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1079 PREMIER INN HOTEL (A UNIT OF PREMIER INN INDIA PRIHOTEL PLOT, SHALIMAR BAGH DISTRICT CENTRE, NEW DELHI-110088NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1080 BABA GUEST HOUSE A-17, KEWAL PARK  EXTN., DELHI-110033 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1081 PITAMPURA CLUB (REGD.) H-4/5, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110034. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1082 NEW MAYUR GUEST HOUSE A-11, PANCHWATI, AZADPUR, G.T.ROAD, DELHI-110033. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1083 ROYAL MIRAZ GUEST HOUSE WZ-107-A -107-B, RISHI NAGAR, RANI BAGH, NEW DELHI-110034. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1084 GRAND VENIZIA 6, BHAMA SHAH MARG, OPP. KRIPAL BAGH ASHRAM, DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1085 SHALIMAR A-18 PANCHWATI AZADPUR DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1086 BIZZOTEL NO-77 ,79 MALL RD.KINGSWAY CAMP DELHI-09 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1087 BATRA GUEST HOUSE A/19, G.T. ROAD, ADARSH NAGAR, DELHI. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1088 CITY PARK KP BLOCK PITAM PURA DELHI-88. NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1089 OASIS GUEST HOUSE HD-8 PITAM PURA DELHI-88 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1090 STAR BIR GUEST HOUSE 14-15 KEWAL PARAK EXT. DELHI-33 NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1091 SEVEN SEAS (A-2) A-2, SARAI PIPAL THALA EXTN., ADARSH NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1092 SEVEN SEAS (A-3) A-3, SARAI PIPAL THALA EXTN., ADARSH NAGAR, NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DISTRICT

1093 BATHLA MOTELS KH NO. 51/1 MIN. 51/10 MIN, 52/6 & 52/26 MIN., VILLAGE BAKOLI, MAIN GT KARNAL ROAD, DELHIOUTER DISTRICT

1094 MOHAN VILLAS MOTEL VILLAGE NAGLI POONA GT KARNAL ROAD, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

1095 MITHAS ( A UNIT OF SHREE BALAJI MOTEL PVT. LTD. )92/16, ALIPUR, G.T. KARNAL ROAD, NEW DELHI0110036 OUTER DISTRICT

1096 SURYADEV MOTEL KH. NO. 72/18 (MIN), 72/19 (MIN.), 72/20 (MIN) & 76/16 (MIN), VILLAGE ALIPUR, DELHIOUTER DISTRICT

1097 SUNRISE GUEST HOUSE PROPERTY NO.10, PKT.8-B SEC.15 ROHINI DELHI-89 OUTER DISTRICT

1098 LAVANYA MOTEL (LAVANYA CEREMONEAL PVT LTD.)KH NO. 57/8, 57/13, 57/7, 57/14 MIN., 57/13 MIN, VILLAGE BAKOLI, GT ROAD, ALIPUR, DELHIOUTER DISTRICT



1099 PASHU PATI NATH RESORTS PVT. LTD. KHASRA NO.30-37 VILLAGE JINDPUR MAIN G.T. KARNAL ROAD N.D.-60OUTER DISTRICT

1100 PUSHPA DEVI BAGRODIA DHARAMSHALA PSP AREA-III SEC-V ROHINI DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

1101 SYDNEY GRAND MOTEL 6/6 (0-12),6/7 (0-10),6/14 (0-16),6/17 (4-8),6/18(4-8),6/19(1-2),6/16(1-2)&6/15(3-4), VILL. SINGHOLAOUTER DISTRICT

1102 GINGER LAWN (M/s RAJINDRA MOTELS) Kh. No. 92/25 Min, 97/1, 98/4 Min, 98/5 at Village Alipur, Delhi OUTER DISTRICT

1103 KRISH DEVELOPERS PVT LTD VILLAGE BAKOLI, GTK ROAD, NEW DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

1104 BLUE SAPPHIRE (RISHI BUILDCON PVT. LTD)VILLAGE BAKOLI, GTK ROAD, ALIPUR, DLEHI OUTER DISTRICT

1105 CARNIVAL(MOTEL) A UNIT OF SR MOTEL & RESORTSVILLAGE ALIPUR, G.T.KARNAL ROAD, DELHI-110036 OUTER DISTRICT

1106 PUSHPA DEVI BAGRODIA DHARAMSHALA PSP AREA-III, SECTOR-5, ROHINI, DELHI. OUTER DISTRICT

1107 PALM GREEN (MAHALAXMI CASTLE & VILLAS PVT. LTD.)NH-1, G.T. KARNAL ROAD, VILLAGE BAKOLI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

1108 YADU GREEN KH. NO. 52/9-10, VILLAGE BAKOLI, ALIPUR, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

1109 SEWA HOTEL & RESORTS PLOT NO. 10, ROAD NO. 42, PITAM PURA, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

1110 SANDBERRY GUEST HOUSE D-14, PRASHANT VIHAR, DELHI-110085 OUTER DISTRICT

1111 CROWNE PLAZA PLOT NO. 3B1, TWIN DISTT. CENTRE, SEC-10, ROHINI, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

1112 THE RETREAT MOTEL ALIPUR BY PASS, GT KARNAL ROAD, NEAR PALA MORE, DELHI OUTER DISTRICT

1113 V.M. RESIDENCY 50, VILLAGE MAIN ROAD , MASOODPUR, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1114 FORTUNE PARK KH. NO. 423,424 MIN.421 MIN, 422,417/1 MIN, AT VILLAGE GHITORNI, DELHISOUTH DISTRICT

1115 THE LEELA PALACE AFRICA AVENUE (NETAJI NAGAR), CHANAKYA PURI, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1116 RAMADA (MOTEL) KH.369 MIN,370/2 MIN,378,395/1/2,400,401,377 MIN, 468/1/2,471 & 472, CELBRATION GARDEN, RANGPURI, DLSOUTH DISTRICT

1117 K.W. INTERNATIONAL G-18 SOUTH EXTENSION MKT.-I NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1118 FORTUNE PARK BOULEVARD (MOTEL) KH.NO. 69/1,67,68,71/2,72/2,73/2,74MIN, 67MIN,, DERA MORE, BHATTI MINES RD., NDSOUTH DISTRICT

1119 THE ICON (MOTEL) KH. NO. 43 MIN, 46 MIN, 47 MIN & 48 MIN VILLAGE SULTANPUR, MG RD, DELHISOUTH DISTRICT

1120 RAAS VILAS A-1/11, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1121 A-3S LODGE 60/5, SF, YUSUF SARAI, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1122 HYATT REGENCY HOTEL (ASIAN HOTELS (NORTH), LTD.)BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE, RING ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1123 M/S HOTEL HILTON GARDEN INN A-4, DLF PLACE, SAKET DISTRICT CENTRE, NEW DELHI -17 SOUTH DISTRICT

1124 G.K. MOTEL PVT. LTD KH. NO.759 TO 762, MAIN RAOD, CHATTAR PUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1125 GOLDEN TULIP KHASRA NO. 242-246 VILLAGE ASOLA FATEHPUR BERI NEW DELHI 110074SOUTH DISTRICT

1126 R.K. INTERNATIONAL LODGE B-34, SOUTH EXTENSION PART-1, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1127 THE TRILLION (MOTEL) KH. NO. 218/3/3, 218/3/2, 219/1, 220-223/1, M G  ROAD, SULTAN PUR, DELHISOUTH DISTRICT

1128 LUTYENS MOTEL (A UNIT OF UNIQUE INNOVATIONS PVT. LTD.)KHASRA NO 221, 222/1, 223/2, 225, VILLAGE SULTANPUR MG ROAD DELHISOUTH DISTRICT

1129 IRIS PARK LEISURES PVT. LTD. A-1/23, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110052 SOUTH DISTRICT

1130 IRIS PARK A-1/24, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI-110029 SOUTH DISTRICT

1131 HOTEL GREEN PALACE H-2/A, GREEN PARK EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1132 HOTEL THE LODHI ( A UNIT OF LODHI PROPERTY CO. LTDLODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110003 SOUTH DISTRICT

1133 21ST MILE STONE GUEST HOUSE K.NO.18/16/02, VILLAGE SAMALKHA, JAIPUR NH-8, NEW DELHI-37SOUTH DISTRICT

1134 THE NITISH MOTEL KH. NO.23/23, 24, 22/2, 33/4, 71/1, VILLAGE SAMALKHA, NH-8, NEW DELHISOUTH DISTRICT

1135 YOUNG WOMEN ASSOCIATION HOSTEL YOUNG WOMEN ASSOCIATION HOSTEL, BLOCK C-3, SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA, HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-16SOUTH DISTRICT

1136 OCEAN PEARL RETREAT HOTEL PVT. LTD. CHATERPUR MANDIR ROAD, VILL- SATBERI, NEW DELHI-74. SOUTH DISTRICT

1137 CORPORATE POINT GUEST HOUSE A-2/7, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, AFRICA AVENUE MARG, NEW DELHISOUTH DISTRICT

1138 JAY PEE HOTELS ( A DIVISION OF JAI PRAKASH ASSOCIABASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1139 SHANTI PALACE A-67, MAHIPAL PUR EXTN., NH-8, NEW DELHI-110037 SOUTH DISTRICT

1140 SVELTE  HOTEL & PERSONAL SUITES ( A UNIT OF ADVENTA-3, DISTRICT CENTER, SAKET, NEW DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

1141 YOUNG WOMEN ASSOCIATION HOTEL AVENU 21, G- BLOCK, SAKET, NEW DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

1142 PRABHATARA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SERVICE HOSTEL , MOPRABHATARA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SERVICE  HOSTEL, MOHAMMADPUR, R.K.PURAM-66SOUTH DISTRICT

1143 KHANNA RESIDENCY G-4, SAKET, NEW DELHI-110017 SOUTH DISTRICT

1144 MAPPLE EMERALD (A UNIT OF NINTH DIMENSION HOTELS &RAJOKRI SAMALKHA, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1145 MAPPLE EMERALD KH. NO. 41/9 MIN. 41/10/1/2 MIN 40/6/3/1, SAMALKHA, NEW DELHI-110037SOUTH DISTRICT

1146 REGENTA HOTEL & CONVEN TION CENTRE (A UNIT OF ROYAL ORCHID HOTELS LTD.)NATIONAL HIGHWAY-8, RAJOKARI, VILLAGE SAMLKHA, NEW DELHI.SOUTH DISTRICT

1147 MAPPLE EXOTICA KH. NO. 5 TO 11 & 14 VILL. SHAHOORPUR, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1148 OPULENT MOTEL PLOT NO. 98, VILLAGE CHANDAN HULLA, SATBARI, NEW DELHI-110074SOUTH DISTRICT

1149 COUNTRY INN BY CARLSON A-1, DLF, SOUTH COURT, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1150 COUNTRY INN & SUITES (MOTEL) VILLAGE SATBARI, MAIN CHATTARPUR ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1151 BALJEET LODGE A-2/13 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI ENCLAVE N. DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1152 BEYOND INN A-91 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1153 INDIA HABITAT CENTRE INDIAN HABITAT CENTRE LODHI ROAD  NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT



1154 THE ASHTAN SAROVER PORTICO(M/S ESHAAN HOLDING PVT.C-2 GREEN PARK EXTN. NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1155 SAGE GUEST HOUSE NO.4, NAVJEEVAN VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1156 VEER PALACE B-2/3,FF,SF,& TF SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1157 DEER PARKK B-7/122-A, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1158 GOLDEN LEAF A-1/296 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE  NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1159 ROCKLAND HOTEL C-30 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE  NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1160 RADISSON BLU HOTEL NATIONAL HIGHWAY NO. 8 MAHIPAL PUR DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1161 ITC WELCOME (MERRIOT) DISTT. CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1162 KRISHNAS INTERNATIONAL LODGING HOUSEC-43 NEETI BAGH NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1163 GRAND HYATT HOTEL PLOT NO.2 NELSON MANDELA RD. VASANT KUNJ PHASE -2 NEW SOUTH DISTRICT

1164 TIVOLI GARDEN RESORT 646-653  VILL. CHHATARPUR MAIN CHHATARPUR TEMPLE ROAD NEW DELHI-30.SOUTH DISTRICT

1165 SUNRYDGE INDIA HERITAGE 8, SETH SARAI MEHRAULI ROAD NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1166 QUTAB HOTEL SRI AUROBINDO MARG NEAR KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI-110016.SOUTH DISTRICT

1167 PARK RESIDENCY D-1 GREEN PARK NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1168 PALM GREENS HOTEL J-295, SAKET, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1169 GRAND SARTAJ A-3, GREEN PARK, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1170 THIRTY THREE 33, SIRI FORT ROAD, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1171 SWAGATH GUST HOUSE C-8 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1172 DEE MARKS HOTEL KHASRA NO. 365/2, 368/2, 379 &394, NATIONAL HIGHWAY NO. 8 SOUTH DISTRICT

1173 THE RESIDENCY S-362, PANCHSHEEL PARK, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1174 Silver Ferns 31-32 Community Centre, Saket, New Delhi SOUTH DISTRICT

1175 SANDEEP  INN PVT. LTD. F 3/22 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1176 AFRICA AVENUE A-2/14, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1177 VISTA DELHI 162, MG ROAD NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1178 AMBICA PALACE A-1/300, SAFDARJUG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1179 SHIV GUEST HOUSE H-2 SOTH EXTN GREEN PARK NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1180 A-SEVENTEEN A-17 DEFENCE COLONY N.DELHI-24 SOUTH DISTRICT

1181 OSCAR C-2/11 S.D.A NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1182 QUTUB RESIDENCY (A UNIT OF OM SONS PROJECTS (P) LT1&2 FLOOR 81 ADCHINI SRI AUROBINDO MARG N.DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

1183 THE VISAYA(A UNIT OF DISHA HOTEL PVT.LTD.)N-82 PANCHSHIL PARK N.DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

1184 AMBIENCE HOTEL C-12 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE N.DELHI-17 SOUTH DISTRICT

1185 EMPIRE DELUXE,1ST & 2ND FLOOR A-2/9 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE N.DELHI-29 SOUTH DISTRICT

1186 SOUTH GATE C-18, GREEN PARK EXTN, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1187 SAKET 27 J-27, SAKET, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1188 COSY GRAND PLOT NO. 13, ARADHANA ENCLAVE, SEC-13, R.K. PURAM, NEW DELHISOUTH DISTRICT

1189 JS INN B-14 VASANT MARG VASANT (GF,FF)VIHAR N.DELHI-57 SOUTH DISTRICT

1190 THE CLAREMONT KH.NO. 559/1, AYA NAGAR, MG ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1191 THE JRD B-7/113A, SAGDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1192 FOREST GREEN 24, SIRI FORT ROAD NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1193 TRINITY E147, SAKET NEW DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1194 DAVRA HOUSE C-23 (FF & SF) PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 17 SOUTH DISTRICT

1195 GRAND PLAZA B-7/123-A SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 29 SOUTH DISTRICT

1196 SHREYANS INN B-2/5, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI29 SOUTH DISTRICT

1197 THE LILYWHITE HOTEL & RESORTS (MOTEL) KH. NO. 772, 773 & 774, CHATTARPUR VILALGE, DELHI SOUTH DISTRICT

1198 HAMILTON LODGE S-153 PANCHSHILA PARK NEW DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1199 SHYAMA INTERNATIONAL INN C-5/32 SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMAENT AREA DELHI. SOUTH DISTRICT

1200 DEEPAK GUEST HOUSE M-29 GREATER KAILASH-I NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1201 GANGA AZURE (COUNTRY CASTLE) E-58 GREATER KAILASH -I NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1202 LORDS INN A-10 CHITRANJAN PARK NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1203 KABLI 73 MASJID MOTH JANGPURA NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1204 MANOR HOTEL 77, FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1205 SHERVANI FORTVIEW 11, SUNDER NAGAR NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1206 NEW HEAVEN HOTEL E-512 GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1207 GAIETY PALACE A-14, KAILASH COLONY, LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1208 ROCKLAND INN B-208, C.R. PARK,  MAIN OUTER RING ROAD, NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



1209 ROCKLAND GUEST HOUSE B-207, C.R.PARK NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1210 THE BMK ( EARLIER BRIGHT STAR INN ) B-3 GREATER KAILASH ENCLAVE-I NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1211 RICHA PALACE D-109 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1212 ZIYRAT GUEST HOUSE( EARLIERMOIN GUEST HOUSE)556  NIZAMUDDIN NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1213 LE-CADRE E-23, EAST OF KAILASH, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1214 BASERA GUEST HOUSE 22A NAGLI RAZAPUR EAST NIZAMUDIN SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1215 AMARA C-30, GREATER KAILASH PART -I NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1216 S.PAL PALACE 32-A NANGLI RAZAPUR NIZAMUDDIN EAST DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1217 THE ROYCE D-803, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DEHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1218 GRD INN H-20 B KALAKA JI NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1219 SHERVANI NEHRU PLACE B-20, CHIRAG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1220 CLARKS INN KAILASH COLONY A-1 KAILASH COLONY NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1221 COMFORT ZONE E-586, GREATER KAILASH-ii, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1222 THE BELLVUE 52 RING ROAD LAJPAL NAGAR -III NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1223 SUN VILLAGE INN A-14, RING ROAD, LAJPAT NAGAR IV NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1224 KDM HOTEL & RESORTS PVT. LTD., A-1, MICE MATHURA ROAD, NEW DELHI-110044. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1225 THE ALLURE R-57 GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1226 HOTEL THE SURYAA, NEW DELHI NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1227 THE LAZEEZ GUEST HOUSE I087, LAJPAT NAGAR-II, NEW DELHI-110024 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1228 DIPLOMAT RESIDENCY BP-56 (RIGHT HALF), RING ROAD, LAJPAT NAGAR-III,NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1229 ABHISHEK RESIDENCY TA-126, SECOND FLOOR, TUGHLAKABAD MAIN ROAD, OKHLA ROAD NO. 13, NEW DELHI-19SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1230 GOLDEN GUEST HOUSE 21 NAGLI RAZAPUR, EAST NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI-110013 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1231 SHUBHAM PLACE 30,NANGLI RAZAPUR NIZAMUDDING EAST DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1232 PRIVATE AFFAIR C-2, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1233 BASIL-THE RESIDENCY 77, SUKHDEV VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1234 CHAUHAN GUEST HOUSE 4-A/B NANGLI RAJAPUR DELHI-13 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1235 RAJPUT GUEST HOUSE 22A NANGLI RAZAPUR NIZAMUDDIN EAST N.DELHI-13 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1236 VIKRAM PALACE GUEST HOUSE 44 & 44-A NANGLI RAZAPUR NIZAMUDDIN EAST N.DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1237 SHIVAM GUEST HOUSE 5-A NANGLI RAJAPUR NIZAMUDDIN N.DELHI-13 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1238 YASH GUEST HOUSE 34 NANGLI RAZAPUR EAST NIZAMUDDIN EAST N.DELHI-13 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1239 CHIRAG RESIDENCY B-18 CHIRAG ENCLAVE N.DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1240 KARON 61 RING RAOD LAJPAT NAGR-III N.DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1241 MERIDIAN PLAZA R-41 GREATER KAILASH PART-I N.DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1242 J.H.T. GUEST HOUSE S-21, GREATER KAILASH PART-I NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1243 SATWAH -29 29 CHURCH ROAD BHOGAL ND SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1244 INDUS BIZNOTEL R-71, GREATER KAILASH-I NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1245 CAMERON PLOT NO 92, POCKET NO. 1, JASOLA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1246 CITI HOME 750 MAIN MATHURA ROAD JANGPURA N.DELHI-14 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1247 REGALIA RETREAT E-72 GREATER KAILASH, PART-I N.DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1248 HOME@ F 37 F-37 EAST OF KAILASH N.DELHI-110056 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1249 BAMYAN (THE BOUTIQUE) 6A RING ROAD LAJPAT NAGAR N.DELHI-24 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1250 CONCLAVE BOUTIQUE A-20 KAILASH COLONY N.DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1251 CENTRAL GUEST HOUSE BUILDING NO.4 IST FLOOR & BUILDING NO.5 G.F,  F.F,  S.F SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1252 THE BMK B-2 GREATER KAILASH ENCLAVE-I NEW DELHI-48 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1253 BLUE STONE CC-24 KALKA JI NEW DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1254 EMBLEM E-5 KAILASH COLONY N.DELHI-65 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1255 SUNRISE VILLA L-13 ,FF,IIND & IIIRD FLOOR KALKAJI N.DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1256 CABANA GUEST HOUSE R-23, GREATER KAILASH PART-1, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1257 ATITHI GUEST HOUSE F-5 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI-65 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1258 AMBY INN M-13 LAJPAT NAGAR-II N.DELHI-24 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1259 MAKKAH PALACE 161/22 SF  & TF MAIN ROAD JOGA BAI OKHLA N.DELHI-25 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1260 RAJDEEP PALACE 4-B BHARAT NAGAR N.F.C. DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1261 OAKLAND B-14 CHIRAG ENCLAVE OPP. NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1262 SRI KRISHNA PALACE 226-B/5 A PARKASH MOHALLA GARHI EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHISOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1263 GOODWILL APARTMENT PVT LTD E-82, GREATER KAILASH PART I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



1264 REGALE INN A-3 CHITRANJAN PARK NEW DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1265 LE GRAND L-12 KALKAJI N.DELHI-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1266 IKON RESIDENCY D-823, NEW FRIENDS COLONY SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1267 CORPORATE PARK B-5, GREATER KAILASH ENCLAVE-1 NEW DELHI-110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1268 TAVERN INN PVT LTD 105, BHARAT NAGAR, NEW FRIENDS COLONY. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1269 LA SAGRITA TOURIST HOME 14, SUNDER NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1270 BARKAT HOME 7-BASTI HZT.NIZAMUDDIN NEW DELHI-13 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1271 SAREEN VILLA K-51, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1272 G.T.C. E-514, GREATER KAILASH-II, DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1273 COSY PALACE B-11, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1274 RKG DIVINE INN 7-B TAIMOOR NAGAR MAHARANI BAGH NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI-65SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1275 CLARKS INN CC-21, KALKAJI N.DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1276 INTERNATIONAL INN A-9 RING ROAD LAJPAT NAGAR-IV NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1277 CITY CENTRE INN 751 MATHURA ROAD BHOGAL EW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1278 ROYAL CASTLE GRAND A-100  C.R. PARK N.D.-19 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1279 PREET PLACE C-1, C-2, C-3 & C-4, JANGPURA-B, NEW DELHI-110014. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1280 THE MUSE A-1, CHIRAG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1281 THE ROYAL RESIDENCY C-669, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI-110065. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1282 Pamposh Guest House M-83, Greater Kailash, Part-II, New Delhi. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1283 KSHITIJ CORPORATE HOUSE S-27 GREATER KAILASH-I NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1284 CONCLAVE [LIBRA HOTELS PVT. LTD] D-150, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1285 DAISY HOME M-1, KALKA JI NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1286 THE RESIDENCE R-53, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1287 HEMKUNT GUEST HOUSE 2/32, KALKAJI EXTN., NEW DELHI110019. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1288 VINTAGE PLAZA INN/THE CENTRUM D-984 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1289 SHUBHAM PALACE 330/3A, OPP. SARITA VIHAR POC-E MADAN PUR KHADAR NEAR DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL NEW DELHI-44.SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1290 RANI CASTLE C-10, GREATER KAILASH PART-I, NEW DELHI-48. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1291 WESTEND HOLIDAY HOME T-60 BHOGAL ROAD JUNGPURA NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1292 THE REGALE INN A-2, CHITRANJAN PARK OUTER RING ROAD NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1293 KAPOOR HOLIDAY INN F-39 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1294 CONCLAVE EXECUTIVE CC22 KALKAJI  DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1295 THE LEGEND INN E-4 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI-65. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1296 THE SOLACE E-2 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1297 JUKASO INN 49, SUNDER NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1298 JUKASO INN 50, SUNDER NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1299 RAJDOOT MATHURA ROAD JUNG PURA NEW DELHI-14. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1300 KARAN PALACE 185-K/3 SARIA JULINA NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1301 BATRA HOLIDAY HOME 4-BHOGAL ROAD JANGPURA NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1302 SOLO VICTORIA C-8 GREATER KAILASH - I NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1303 ARIEN INTERNATIONAL E-189 KALKAJI NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1304 ASHU VILLA GUEST HOUSE 149/3 VILLAGE KILOKARI NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1305 LAMBAS HOUSE C-5 KALKAJI NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1306 IMPERIAL APARTMENTS(A UNIT OF c7c HOSPITALITY )C-3, SITE NO.13 MAIN RING ROAD LAJPAT NAGAR-II NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1307 LLOYED HOUSE 13/3 KALKAJI EXTN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1308 TIVOLI CITTEL( A UNIT OF BR ESTATE PVT LTD)41, RING ROAD LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1309 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL & TOURS INN 27, SANT NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1310 THE HERMITAGE GUEST HOUSE C-36, 2 &3 RD FLOOR EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1311 LLOYD HOUSE-II C-6 AB KALKJI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1312 STAR GRAND VILLA E-8 EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1313 DIVINE PARADISE D-14, KALINDI COLONY, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1314 NIRMAL E-66, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1315 IVORY 32 C-32, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1316 BAWA GUEST HOUSE B-27,JANGPURA-B,NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1317 GAUTAM RESIDENCY E-54 GREATER KAILASH PART-I SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1318 MAJESTIC PALACE D-52, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT



1319 AFRICA AVENUE B-104, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1320 AMAR INN K-102, LAJPAT NAGAR-II SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1321 THE GRAND VIKALP C-48-A, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1322 VARUN GUEST HOUSE 31, NANGLI RAJAPUR, EAST NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1323 VIKRAM HOTEL 1 & 2, RING ROAD LAJPAT NAGAR-IV, NEW DELHI-110024 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1324 COMFORT LODGE 17, NIZAMUDDIN EAST, NEW DELHI-110013 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1325 KASTOR INTERNATIONAL ( A UNIT OF SOUTHERN STAR HOTB-216, CHITTRANJAN PARK, NEW DELHI-110019. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1326 SHUHUL CONTINENTAL (A UNIT OF SHUHUL HOTELS PVT. LD-56, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI-110019. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1327 MAPPLE EXPRESS ( UNIT OF NINTH DIMENSION HOTELS &A-60, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI-110048. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1328 STALLEN SUITES & APARTMENTS ( A UNIT OF M/S STALLEPLOT NO. 89, POCKET-1, JASOLA, NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1329 MADHUBAN GUEST HOUSE E-993, CHITTRANJAN PARK, NEW DELHI-110019 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1330 BLUE MOON PLOT NO. 91, POCKET-2, OPPOSITE DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JASOLA, NEW DELHI-110076SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1331 JASMINE BOUTIQUE PLOT NO. 50, POCKET-I, JASOLA, NEW DELHI-110025 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1332 ARYAN GUEST HOUSE 33, NANGLI RAZAPUR, EAST NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI-110013 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1333 THE PAMPOSH GUEST HOUSE A-5, PAMPOSH ENCLAVE, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI-110048.SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1334 YAD RAM GUEST HOUSE 32-A, NANGLI RAZZAPUR, NIZAMUDDIN EAST, NEW DELHI-110013SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1335 THE ATHENA 19, EASTERN AVENUE, MAHARANJ BAGH, NEW DELHI-110065 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1336 K-2 33-D PLOT NO. 60  NANGLI RAZAPUR NIZAMUDDIN EAST, NEW DELHI-110013SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1337 SAI PALACE 2A/4 NANGLI RAZAPUR, NIZAMUDDIN EAST NEW DELHI-110013 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1338 TAVISHA C-18, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI-110065 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1339 FLIC FLAC INDIA 249-A, SANT NAGAR, GARHI, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI-110065.SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1340 JASHNS INN PLOT NO. 50, POCKET-2, JASOLA, NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1341 COSY PALACE B-8, GF, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI-110065 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1342 PANKAJ GUEST HOUSE 31, NANGLI RAZAPUR, EAST NIZAMUDDIN, NEW DELHI-110013. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1343 LUXURY-8 E-564 GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI-110048. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1344 TODAY HOTELS ( NEW DELHI ) PVT. LTD. PLOT NO. 1, COMMUNITY CENTRE, OKHLA PHASE-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1345 KAPOOR GUEST HOUSE I-15 JANGPURA EXTENSION, NEW DELHI-110014 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1346 THE LAZEEZ I-87 LAJPAT NAGAR-II, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1347 ATHENA INN E-582 GREATER KAILASH-II, NEW DELHI 110048 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1348 MANZIL PLOT NO. 4, POCKET-2, GF, FF, JASOLA NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1349 MOUSTACH S-25 GREATER KAILASH I, NEW DELHI-110048. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1350 THE AMBER 198 SUKH DEV VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110025 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1351 FAZAR RESIDENCY 6, HAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN WEST, NEW DELHI-110013 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1352 EROS HOTEL (A UNIT OF NEHRU PLACE HOTELS LIMITED)NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1353 THE OBEROI HOTEL DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1354 BLOOM ROOMS (A UNIT OF  IMPERATIV HOSPITALITY PVT.7, LINK ROAD, JUNGPURA, NEW DELHI-110014 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1355 THE NANEE 49, POCKET-I JASOLA, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1356 MANTRA AMALTAS 23, FRIENDS COLONY(WEST)NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1357 ZARA GRAND (A UNIT OF ZARA HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.)PLOT NO.89, POCKET-I, JASOLA, NEW DELHI-110025 SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1358 OAKLAND (A UNIT OF GREEN VALLEY HOSPITALITY PVT. LCC-27, KALKAJI, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1359 SAGAR RESIDENCY 744, MAIN MATHURA ROAD, NEAR NIKKU HOTEL  NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1360 HARIS COURT 71,RING ROAD LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1361 VIDHYA BHAWAN GUESH HOUSE 33-D NAGLI RAZAPUR EAST NIZAMUDDUB SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1362 AHUJA RESIDENCE(EARLIER MAHARANI  G.H.)3, SUNDER NAGAR NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1363 MADHUBAN INN B-71, GREATER KAILASH-I, NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1364 ALPINA E-506, GK-II, NEW DELHI. SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1365 STALLIONS ( A UNIT OF RUPABH DEV. PVT. LTD.)B-14, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1366 OODLES RESIDENCY R-26, NEHRU ENCLAVE KALKAJI NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1367 TE NEW DELHI GUEST HOUSE A-3 PAMPOSH ENCLAVE NEW DELHI SOUTH EAST DISTRICT

1368 ITC WELCOME (EMPORIO HOTELS & RESORTSPLOT NO. 3, SEC-10, DWARKA, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1369 RADISSON BLU PLOT NO-4, SEC-13, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1370 CITY PARK AIRPORT KH NO.44/22/1MIN.,44/19 MIN,44/22/4,44/22/7,44/22/3,44/22/6.44/22/2,44/22/5,49/2/1 VILL. KAPASHEREASOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1371 THE MUGHAL HERITAGE A15 NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1372 LIV INN GUEST HOUSE E-14, NARAINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110028 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1373 THE UPPAL NEAR IGI AIRPORT NH-8, SAMALKHA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT



1374 VIVANTA BY TAJ (A UNIT OF THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANSECTOR-21, METRO STATION COMPLEX, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110075SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1375 CALISTA RESORTS (A UNIT OF CALISTA HOTELS & RESORT37/2-4,KAPASHERA, NEW DELHI 37 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1376 DUSIT DEVARANA C/O BIRD HOSPITALITY SERVICES PVT.KH. NO. 18/11. 18/12, 18/13, 18/14/2/2 NH-8, SAMALKHA, NEW DELHI-110037SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1377 DUSIT DEVERANA (BIRD HOSPITALITY SERVICE PVT. LTD.KH. NO 18/17/2MIN., 18/18, 18/19 & 18/20 MIN, NH-8, SAMALKHA, NEW DELHI-37SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1378 EXCEL INN E-16, NARAINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1379 AIRPORT RESIDENCY MOTEL KH. NO. 8/9, 5/21, 1/2, 8/1, 8/10 VILLAGE SAMALKHA, DWARKA LINK ROAD, NH-8. NEW DELHI.SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1380 M.S.K. RESIDENCY C-912, 913, 914, PALAM EXTENSION, RAMPHAL CHOWK, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110045SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1381 LIVING ROOM A-9, RING ROAD, NARINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1382 UMRAO MOTEL VILL SAMLKHA, NH-8, NEAR RAJOKRI FLYOVER, NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1383 SAI INTERNATIONAL SECTOR 12B PLOT NO.37, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1384 ROYAL STAR GUEST HOUSE PLOT NO.9,SECTOR 10 DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1385 AIRPORT HOTEL & RESTAURANT VIII/148 TO VIII/152 VILL. MEHRAM NAGAR DELHI CANTT. NEW DELHI.SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1386 NEEL GAGAN WZ-80A MOHAN NAGAR PANKHA ROAD NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1387 ASHOKA PALACE F-2, ANAND NIKETAN, NEW DELHI-110021 SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1388 PICASSO A-30, NARAINA ROAD, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1389 AIRPORT RESIDENCEY LINK ROAD NH-8 OLD GURGAON ROAD DWARKA ROAD SAMALKHA N.DELHI-37SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1390 AARONE RESIDENCY 91, KAPASHERA, BIJWASAN ROAD, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1391 KRISHNA RESIDENCY SEC-12 B, PLOT NO. 2, DWARKA, DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1392 M.S.K. RESIDENCY PLOT NO. 4, SEC-12A, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1393 PITRASHISH PRIDE GUEST HOUSE KHASRA NO. 98, KAPASHERA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1394 ANILA GUEST HOUSE A-15, NARAINA VIHAR, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1395 LA-WISTERIA PLOT NO. 12, SECTOR-12/B, DWARKA, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1396 PALMSPRINGS MEDISPA & STAYS PLOT NO. 60, COMMUNITY CENTRE, NARAINA PHASE-I, NEW DELHI-110028SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1397 FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON MOTEL KH. NO. 32/7, PLOT NO. 9, SAMALKHA, NH-8, NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1398 ASHOK COUNTRY RESORT 30 RAJOKARI ROAD KAPASHERA NEW DELHI. SOUTH WEST DISTRICT

1399 D PRESIDENTE B-2B/12, (FF TO TF), JANAK PURI, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1400 HOTEL SWATHI 25, PASCHIM VIHAR, EXTN., OPP METRO PILLAR NO. 195, MAIN ROHTAK ROAD, NEW DELHIWEST DISTRICT

1401 LAVISH INN J-12/36, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1402 VIVAH RESIDENCY 25, BHERA ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1403 AMAN DELUXE A-30 VISHAL ENCLAVE RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1404 PICASSO(A PRIVILAGE INN) B-374, MEERA BAGH OUTER RING ROAD PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHIWEST DISTRICT

1405 I.P. MOTEL ( INDERPRASTHA HOLIDAY RESORTS PVT)N.H-10 ROHTAK ROAD NEAR GHEVRA MORE TIKRI KALAN DELHI-41WEST DISTRICT

1406 VISHESH CONTINENTAL F-35, CENTRAL MARKET, KIRTI NAGAR, DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1407 SHANTI HOME A-1/300 JANAK PURI N.DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1408 AJANTA GUEST HOUSE W2-491 M.S. BLOCK HARINAGAR N.DELHI-64 WEST DISTRICT

1409 ASSES INN F-50 KIRTI NAGAR N.DELHI-15 WEST DISTRICT

1410 SHUBHAM VILAS A-42 VISHAL ENCLAVE WEST DISTRICT

1411 AMAN DX. HOTEL A-31 VISHAL ENCLAVE RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

1412 JAGIR PALACE C-6/1 MANSROVER GARDEN  MAYA PURI DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

1413 AMAN PALACE A-40 VISAL ENCLAVE OPP SHIVAJI PALACE NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1414 VICEROY RESIDENCE (UTSAV) 12 WEST AVENUE PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1415 GURU REGENCY HOTEL A-1/166 JANAK PURI NAJAGARH ROAD NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

1416 MAHARAJA HOTEL A-37 VISHAL ENCLAVE RAJOURIGARDEN WEST DISTRICT

1417 J.P. GRAND C-5, MANASOVER GARDEN, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1418 J.P.TOWER C-6 MANSORVER GARDEN NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1419 ETERNITY (A UNIT OF BRIGHT HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD)B-40 VISHAL ENCLAVE NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1420 MANAV RESIDENCY 2/80(B) CLUB ROAD WEST PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1421 SWIFT INN 397, BHERA ENCLAVE, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1422 TULIP INN WEST DELHI 1-C HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110084 WEST DISTRICT

1423 CITY PARK RESORTS ( MURTI HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.)KH. NO. 85/15/2 MIN, 86/11/2, 86/12/2, 86/19 MIN, 86/20 MIN, 86/1 MIN, 86/10 MIN, 86/11/1 MIN, 86/12/1 MIN, 78/21 MIN, 86/11/1 MIN, 78/21 MIN, 86/10 MIN AT VILLAGE GHEVRA, NEW DELHIWEST DISTRICT

1424 AAVAA SURYA CONTINENTAL J-14, COMMUNITY CENTRE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI-110027.WEST DISTRICT

1425 MAYA PALACE C-212/1, FF, MAYA PURI NEW DELHI-110064 WEST DISTRICT

1426 R K RESIDENCY BE-404, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110064 WEST DISTRICT

1427 SURYA PLAZA 1/20, TILAK NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110018 WEST DISTRICT

1428 R.K. GRAND INN 9, PASCHIM ENCLAVE, MAIN ROHTAK ROAD, NEAR PEERAGARHI METRO STN, NEW DELHI-110087WEST DISTRICT



1429 SIGNATURE GRAND (A UNIT OF ACG HOSPITALITY PVT. LTD.)1-A, DISTRICT CENTRE, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1430 S K PREMIUM PARK ( A UNIT OF JMD ABODE AND BANQUETS PVT.LTD)1-B, DISTRICT CENTRE, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI. WEST DISTRICT

1431 CHANSON GRAND WESTEND G-6, IV & V FLOOR, COMMUNITY CENTRE, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHIWEST DISTRICT

1432 PICCADILY NEW DELHI DISTRICT CENTRE, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1433 RADISSON  BLU NEW DELHI PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHIPLOT NO.D DISTRICT CENTRE PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT

1434 NEPTUNE RESIDENCY 18 BHERA ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI WEST DISTRICT


